
Rank Appl. 
No. Name G Com

m Stream PR Cut 
Off

DPI_Stat
us Subjects_Studied DoB

1 782963 PL.Parvathi F BC Academic 1 398 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/31/2005

2 631008 RITHIKA M F BC Academic 1 394 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/31/2008

3 703469 ASIRA M F BCM Academic 1 389 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/4/2007

4 699470 KIRUTHIKA S F MBC Academic 1 386 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/27/2007

5 668026 SWETHA K F MBC Academic 1 385 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/3/2007

6 804241 BHAVANI G F BC Academic 1 384 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 10/4/2007

7 685680 PRIYADHARSHINI K F SC Academic 1 382 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/26/2008

8 692731 Sindhupriya E F MBC Academic 1 381 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/17/2008

9 678769 NAVINA V F MBC Academic 1 380 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/26/2008

10 686326 OVIYA T F BC Academic 1 380 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/1/2007

11 732881 HARSHINI P F MBC Academic 1 380 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/16/2008

12 675825 Bharani F MBC Academic 1 379 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ACCOUNTANCY4.COMMERCE5.ECO
  NOMICS6.HISTORY 3/3/2008

13 707477 JAYANANDHINI S F MBC Academic 1 379 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/28/2007

14 628800 NANDHINI S F BC Academic 1 377 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/15/2007

15 656980 PRADEEPA S F BC Academic 1 377 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 9/21/2007

16 685404 JAYAMALA P F BC Academic 1 377 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/23/2007

17 680860 NISHANTHINI P F MBC Academic 1 376 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/27/2008
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18 805637 AKSHARA R F BC Academic 1 376 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/17/2007

19 615881 JASMINE J F BC Academic 1 375 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/25/2007

20 635275 KARTHIKA T F BC Academic 1 375 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/10/2007

21 679827 VIJAYA DHARSHINI M F MBC Academic 1 375 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/10/2008

22 714783 MONISHA S F MBC Academic 1 375 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/13/2008

23 784974 SUNITHA G F SC Academic 1 375 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/29/2007

24 620428 DEEPASRI F BC Academic 1 374 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/9/2008

25 673710 ANNALAKSHMI C F MBC Academic 1 374 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/19/2008

26 700113 ADHINITHI S F BC Academic 1 374 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/11/2007

27 738748 RAMYA S F MBC Academic 1 374 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/10/2008

28 753759 SANTHIYA K F BC Academic 1 374 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 10/26/2008

29 621907 SAVITHA M F BC Academic 1 373 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/23/2008

30 703156 DIVYA F BC Academic 1 373 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/6/2007

31 630249 NACHAMMAI N F MBC Academic 1 372 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.ADVANCED LANGUAGE(TAMIL) 7/5/2008

32 649260 JAISRI S F BC Academic 1 372 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/30/2007

33 627769 LAVANYA A F MBC Academic 1 370 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/4/2008

34 628026 SWETHA S F BC Academic 1 370 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/17/2008

35 678384 SWATHI A F MBC Academic 1 370 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 2/26/2008

36 775987 GNANASELVAM S F BC Academic 1 370 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/17/2008

37 745910 YOGESHWARI P F MBC Academic 1 369 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/30/2008

38 721104 thulasi s F BC Academic 1 368 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/16/2008

39 780884 Dhanusha F BC Academic 1 368 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/29/2007
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40 634332 PRIYANKA P F MBC Academic 1 367 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/5/2008

41 783727 S.Ruchitha F BC Academic 1 367 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/1/2008

42 796963 RAKSHANA KUMARI S F SC Academic 1 367 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 3/7/2007

43 635768 MALATHIKA K F MBC Academic 1 366 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/3/2008

44 684629 SANTHIYA T F MBC Academic 1 366 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/6/2008

45 622902 PRIYADHARSHINI P F BC Academic 1 365 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ACCOUNTANCY4.COMMERCE5.ECO
  NOMICS6.HISTORY 10/30/2008

46 681093 NIDHARSHINI M F BC Academic 1 365 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/28/2007

47 655100 PRIYADHARSHINI R F MBC Academic 1 364 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ACCOUNTANCY4.COMMERCE5.ECO
  NOMICS6.HISTORY 10/17/2007

48 655309 M. SRI PREETHI BALA F MBC Academic 1 364 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/13/2008

49 677844 PRIYA P F MBC Academic 1 364 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/7/2008

50 684017 KEERTHANA C F SC Academic 1 364 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/8/2008

51 633745 SUVATHI V F BC Academic 1 363 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 6/2/2008

52 645170 MADHUMITHA K F BC Academic 1 363 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/3/2007

53 657698 GAYATHIRI P F MBC Academic 1 363 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/13/2008

54 681186 DURGADEVI V F MBC Academic 1 363 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/5/2008

55 711577 ANUSIKA V F MBC Academic 1 363 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/13/2007

56 682515 DHANALAKSHMI P F MBC Academic 1 362 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/11/2008

57 698712 Hansuja G F MBC Academic 1 362 success    1.ACCOUNTANCY2.COMMERCE3.ECONOMICS4.BUSINESS 
   MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS5.TAMIL6.ENGLISH 6/6/2008

58 713793 KALIYAMMAL S F MBC Academic 1 362 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/26/2006

59 777818 PRIYANKA M F BC Academic 1 362 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/18/2008

60 629241 SANGEETHA B F BC Academic 1 361 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/19/2007

61 639731 PRATHEEBA K F OC Academic 1 361 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/13/2007
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62 680248 PRIYADHARSHINI S F BC Academic 1 361 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/31/2007

63 686947 SANGEETHA S F BC Academic 1 361 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/18/2008

64 733755 RANJANA N F BC Academic 1 361 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/19/2008

65 739417 RUBIKA S F MBC Academic 1 361 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/21/2008

66 756950 YOGITHA M F MBC Academic 1 361 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/17/2007

67 624579 Dharshini.T F BC Academic 1 360 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/12/2007

68 688321 MAHESHWARI M F BC Academic 1 360 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/9/2008

69 688407 DEEPIKA M F BC Academic 1 360 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 10/22/2007

70 692471 INTHUJA K F MBC Academic 1 360 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/30/2007

71 617448 HARINI P F MBC Academic 1 359 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/16/2008

72 617848 ASHMITHA M F MBC Academic 1 359 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.ADVANCED LANGUAGE(TAMIL) 10/1/2007

73 678016 THILAGAVATHI M F SC Academic 1 359 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/25/2008

74 646491 PRIYADHARSHINI F MBC Academic 1 358 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/24/2008

75 648849 VAHIRA BANU M F BCM Academic 1 358 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/4/2007

76 673080 Pradeepa F MBC Academic 1 358 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/29/2007

77 799774 KRISHNAVENI F BC Academic 1 358 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/23/2007

78 624875 DHARSHINI M F BC Academic 1 357 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/5/2007

79 642784 DHARSHINI M F BC Academic 1 357 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/5/2007

80 647279 RAMYA E F MBC Academic 1 357 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/23/2008

81 686630 SHIFFNAAS. SH F BCM Academic 1 357 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ECONOMICS5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/14/2007

82 742916 SAKTHI SREE M F BC Academic 1 357 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/27/2007

83 686289 LAKSHAYA K F BC Academic 1 355 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/10/2008
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84 678552 VALLIKKANNU M F MBC Academic 1 354 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/10/2008

85 687030 DEEPASHREE L F BC Academic 1 354 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/19/2007

86 701304 MANOJIKA S F BC Academic 1 354 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/19/2008

87 729709 HEMASRI A F MBC Academic 1 354 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/5/2008

88 764398 SWETHA S F BC Academic 1 354 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/29/2008

89 615125 PANDIMATHI P F BC Academic 1 353 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/25/2006

90 624765 AKILANDESWARI M F BC Academic 1 353 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/17/2008

91 630660 RANITHA P F MBC Academic 1 353 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/19/2008

92 652348 DEVIKA R F MBC Academic 1 353 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/10/2008

93 729991 VISHALINI V F SC Academic 1 353 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/17/2008

94 759284 M.SHINIKEERTHANA F SC Academic 1 353 To Be 
Verified

  1.ACCOUNTANCY2.ECONOMICS3.BUSINESS 
   STUDIES4.INFORMATICS PRACTICES5.ENGLISH CORE 2/8/2008

95 813437 MAHESHWARI A F MBC Academic 1 353 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/24/2008

96 629424 RAMU C F BC Academic 1 352 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/19/2008

97 634724 BRINTHA V F MBC Academic 1 352 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/30/2008

98 669869 SRIMATHI F MBC Academic 1 352 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/15/2008

99 678616 MANIMEKALA K F MBC Academic 1 352 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/13/2008

100 686488 KANEESWARI M F BC Academic 1 352 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/2/2008

101 750903 HAFILA H F BCM Academic 1 352 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/7/2008

102 621231 R.Abinaya F BC Academic 1 351 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/1/2008

103 680382 MAHALAKSHMI C F MBC Academic 1 351 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/8/2008

104 709299 KALAIYARASI S F MBC Academic 1 351 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.ADVANCED LANGUAGE(TAMIL) 5/26/2008

105 721122 PAVATHARANI M F MBC Academic 1 351 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/5/2008
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106 824397 MAGALAKSHMI G F MBC Academic 1 351 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/4/2008

107 647554 JERIN SIDHARA A F BCM Academic 1 350 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/24/2008

108 661637 BIRUNDHA R F BC Academic 1 350 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/26/2007

109 724281 PRIYA J F SC Academic 1 350 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/26/2008

110 624831 PAVITHRA M F BC Academic 1 349 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ACCOUNTANCY4.ECONOMICS5.COM
  MERCE6.HISTORY 4/30/2008

111 638282 HEMA LAKSHMI M F MBC Academic 1 349 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/29/2008

112 657178 BAVANI C F MBC Academic 1 349 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/13/2007

113 679572 PAVITHRA T F MBC Academic 1 349 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/7/2008

114 698682 DEEPIKA R F MBC Academic 1 349 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/29/2008

115 758158 V.KARUNIYA SREE F SC Academic 1 349 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/21/2007

116 773952 Merciya M F SC Academic 1 349 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/18/2007

117 825480 keerthika c F SC Academic 1 349 duplicate   1.ACCOUNTANCY2.COMMERCE3.COMPUTER 
    APPLICATIONS4.ECONOMICS5.TAMIL6.ENGLISH 10/30/2007

118 685249 MANISHA P F SC Academic 1 348 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/13/2008

119 718984 Keerthana M F BC Academic 1 348 success
 1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH 

    CORE3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY6.CO
 MPUTER APPLICATIONS

12/14/2007

120 704029 ABI J F MBC Academic 1 347 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/21/2008

121 633411 AGASTHIYA L F MBC Academic 1 346 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 2/16/2008

122 646802 DHANALAKSHMI R F BC Academic 1 346 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 9/27/2007

123 670497 ATCHAYA P F SC Academic 1 346 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/29/2008

124 719604 RAJESWARI S F MBC Academic 1 346 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/11/2008

125 728710 AZHAGESHWARI R F MBC Academic 1 346 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/5/2008

126 663478 YUVASRI M F MBC Academic 1 345 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/21/2008

127 704104 ANGELIN MARY J F BC Academic 1 345 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/16/2008
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128 710228 DHIVYA J F MBC Academic 1 345 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/15/2008

129 762499 MOZHIYARASI S F MBC Academic 1 345 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/31/2008

130 667324 IYSWARYA K F BC Academic 1 344 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/12/2007

131 678162 PANDISELVI V F MBC Academic 1 344 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/28/2007

132 695472 IYSWARYA K F BC Academic 1 344 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/12/2007

133 750462 subajini F MBC Academic 1 344 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/26/2008

134 812130 Sobalika S F MBC Academic 1 344 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/29/2008

135 615261 HARIPRIYA S F BC Academic 1 343 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/26/2007

136 637942 SAROJINI M F BC Academic 1 343 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.HIST
  ORY6.ECONOMICS 4/9/2008

137 662495 BHUVANESWARI P F MBC Academic 1 343 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/6/2008

138 669738 BHUVANESWARI A F BC Academic 1 343 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/7/2008

139 673420 DHANAPRIYA D F BC Academic 1 343 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/26/2008

140 704293 SRINITHI D F BC Academic 1 343 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 9/23/2008

141 705631 YAMUNA K F BC Academic 1 343 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/19/2007

142 626275 SASIKALA G F MBC Academic 1 342 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/27/2008

143 654257 JENILIYA S F MBC Academic 1 342 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/27/2008

144 712210 AZHAGAMMAL P F MBC Academic 1 342 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/4/2008

145 618148 Subalakshmi E F BC Academic 1 341 success
 1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH 

    CORE3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY6.CO
 MPUTER APPLICATIONS

6/12/2008

146 626115 PRIYADHARSHINI B F BC Academic 1 341 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/25/2007

147 657425 DHIVYADHARSHINI K F BC Academic 1 341 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/20/2007

148 663193 BANUMATHI A F MBC Academic 1 341 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/10/2008

149 678137 GUNANIDHI DHARSHINI GF MBC Academic 1 341 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/21/2007
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150 691494 MALATHI S F BC Academic 1 341 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/27/2007

151 796447 MADUMITHA M F MBC Academic 1 341 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/1/2008

152 802328 SUWETHA P L F SC Academic 1 341 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/3/2008

153 632582 CHARUCHITRA M F BC Academic 1 340 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/22/2007

154 634772 ROHINI P F BC Academic 1 340 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/6/2007

155 704820 Reshma K F BCM Academic 1 340 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/13/2008

156 760383 BHUVANESHWARI V F MBC Academic 1 340 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/10/2007

157 675588 SRIHASHINI N F BC Academic 1 339 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/2/2008

158 684492 MANIMEGALAI G F MBC Academic 1 339 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/13/2008

159 695014 DHEEPIKA SRI R F MBC Academic 1 339 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/12/2008

160 712084 Neevika F MBC Academic 1 339 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/1/2008

161 744163 SAFRIN M F BCM Academic 1 339 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/16/2008

162 745770 RAHINI K F MBC Academic 1 339 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/18/2008

163 750737 RAMJAN BEGAM M F BCM Academic 1 339 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/30/2008

164 773852 JOTHIGA M F MBC Academic 1 339 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/16/2007

165 621604 JAYASSRI S F BC Academic 1 338 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/2/2008

166 665457 PRIYA R F SC Academic 1 338 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.COMMERCE5.ECONOMICS
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/31/2007

167 695000 KEERTHIKA P F MBC Academic 1 338 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/7/2008

168 664793 JOBIKA V F MBC Academic 1 337 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/8/2008

169 698389 SWATHI M F BC Academic 1 337 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/28/2008

170 719728 MAHALAKSHMI V F MBC Academic 1 337 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/3/2008

171 740015 MONIKA V F BC Academic 1 337 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/25/2008
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172 631971 AARTHI A F BC Academic 1 336 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/29/2008

173 651256 ATCHAYA DEVI S F SC Academic 1 336 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/4/2008

174 652867 SONALI A F MBC Academic 1 336 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/28/2008

175 676262 JOTHISHREE T F BC Academic 1 336 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.COMPUT
  ER APPLICATIONS6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/10/2008

176 685702 SHALINI S F BC Academic 1 336 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 5/7/2008

177 739254 JOTHISHREE T F BC Academic 1 336 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/10/2008

178 627054 RAMYA M F MBC Academic 1 335 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.ADVANCED LANGUAGE(TAMIL) 10/12/2007

179 627873 GOBIKA S L F BC Academic 1 335 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/23/2007

180 658371 KAVIYA R F MBC Academic 1 335 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/20/2008

181 659141 DHANALAKSHMI T F SC Academic 1 335 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/3/2008

182 670018 RAMYA M F MBC Academic 1 335 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.ADVANCED LANGUAGE(TAMIL) 10/12/2007

183 716773 JONIYA S F BC Academic 1 335 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/20/2008

184 764560 SAKTHIKA N F MBC Academic 1 335 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/19/2007

185 789682 ANANDHI A F BC Academic 1 335 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/10/2008

186 636294 BANU P F MBC Academic 1 334 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/22/2008

187 671040 NARMATHA F BC Academic 1 334 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/11/2008

188 712487 SADHANA R F MBC Academic 1 334 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/29/2008

189 733645 SRIMATHI G F MBC Academic 1 334 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/6/2008

190 623396 SUMITHRA S F SC Academic 1 333 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/19/2007

191 684853 Jaya Chitra R F BC Academic 1 333 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/20/2007

192 748946 SUMITHRA S F SC Academic 1 333 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/19/2007

193 641296 HEMA P F MBC Academic 1 332 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/23/2006
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194 642282 SIRUVANI V F BC Academic 1 332 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/1/2008

195 648607 SRIMATHI A F MBC Academic 1 332 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/4/2007

196 650042 NEELAVENI B F MBC Academic 1 332 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/8/2008

197 657395 SRIMATHI A F MBC Academic 1 332 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/4/2007

198 695570 ARCHANA R F MBC Academic 1 332 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/21/2008

199 628200 DEEPIKA A F MBC Academic 1 331 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/21/2007

200 631759 VIDHYA M F MBC Academic 1 331 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/16/2008

201 658439 MAHALAKSHMI K F BC Academic 1 331 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/24/2008

202 661587 ANBUSELVI B F SC Academic 1 331 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/17/2007

203 661676 SIVARANJANI R F MBC Academic 1 331 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/18/2007

204 693183 VIJAYALAKSHMI P F BC Academic 1 331 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/10/2008

205 622470 CHANDRALEKHA S F MBC Academic 1 330 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.ADVANCED LANGUAGE(TAMIL) 4/6/2008

206 638867 AKSHAYA S F BC Academic 1 330 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/30/2008

207 673305 DEVISRI R F BC Academic 1 330 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/10/2006

208 716425 ATCHAYA A F BC Academic 1 330 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/4/2008

209 781748 RITHIKA J F SC Academic 1 330 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/29/2008

210 821837 SWATHI T F BC Academic 1 330 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/21/2008

211 625795 ANUPRIYA M F SC Academic 1 329 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/19/2008

212 683925 PARAMESHWARI K F MBC Academic 1 329 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/7/2007

213 685410 harini d F BC Academic 1 329 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/25/2008

214 809901 SUMITHRA S F BC Academic 1 328.2 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/27/2003

215 612937 DHANUSHA M F BC Academic 1 328 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/2/2008
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216 790494 VARSHINI B F BC Academic 1 328 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/1/2007

217 609961 SAKTHI M F MBC Academic 1 327 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.ACCOUNTANCY5.COM
  MERCE6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 10/21/2007

218 623121 RUBINI S F MBC Academic 1 327 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ACCOUNTANCY4.ECONOMICS5.COM
  MERCE6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/1/2008

219 666899 PRIYA V F BC Academic 1 327 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/23/2007

220 696738 RAVANEETHA R F SC Academic 1 327 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/25/2007

221 711881 MEENATCHI A F BC Academic 1 327 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/28/2007

222 613005 KR NALLAMMAL F MBC Academic 1 326 success    1.ACCOUNTANCY2.COMMERCE3.ECONOMICS4.ADVANCE
   D LANGUAGE(TAMIL)5.TAMIL6.ENGLISH 8/10/2007

223 636822 MAGESHWARI S F BC Academic 1 326 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/16/2008

224 653681 BHUVANESWARI P F MBC Academic 1 326 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/6/2007

225 679477 Kamatchi.S F MBC Academic 1 326 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/17/2008

226 705935 DHARANIKA R F BC Academic 1 326 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/8/2008

227 619180 SIVA DHARSHINI K B F BC Academic 1 325 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 1/23/2008

228 646107 SEBASTI R F BC Academic 1 325 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/8/2007

229 647658 ABITHA T F MBC Academic 1 325 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/13/2008

230 715470 ABINAYA M F BC Academic 1 325 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/4/2008

231 727734 ISWARYA S F MBC Academic 1 325 To Be 
Verified

1.ADVANCED 
   LANGUAGE(TAMIL)2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE

   5.ACCOUNTANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
5/25/2006

232 790997 N THANUJA SHREE F MBC Academic 1 325 To Be 
Verified

1.ENGLISH 
   CORE2.ECONOMICS3.MATHEMATICS4.BUSINESS 

  STUDIES5.ACCOUNTANCY
12/31/2005

233 619807 KANIKA M F SCA Academic 1 324 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/6/2007

234 624346 KEERTHANA V F MBC Academic 1 324 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ACCOUNTANCY4.COMMERCE5.ECO
  NOMICS6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/27/2008

235 650929 SRI MATHI M F SC Academic 1 324 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/3/2008

236 680024 ATCHAYA A F MBC Academic 1 324 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/8/2008
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237 733186 ROHINI PRIYA R F BC Academic 1 324 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/21/2008

238 734976 JAYALAKSHMI V F SC Academic 1 324 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/25/2008

239 645296 SHALINI S F MBC Academic 1 323 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/6/2008

240 663578 UMAMAGESHWARI K F MBC Academic 1 323 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/26/2008

241 710863 Y Keerthana sruthi F OC Academic 1 323 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ACCOUNTANCY4.ECONOMICS5.COM
  MERCE6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 7/19/2008

242 721263 ARCHANA M F MBC Academic 1 323 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/9/2007

243 741150 SWATHI S F MBC Academic 1 323 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/6/2008

244 755386 VAISIKA C F BC Academic 1 323 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/3/2008

245 777877 SOWMIYA P F SC Academic 1 323 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/20/2008

246 616033 HASHINI K F BC Academic 1 322 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/17/2008

247 631131 SOWMIYA K F MBC Academic 1 322 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/30/2008

248 646604 GOWSALYA P F BC Academic 1 322 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/10/2007

249 653143 NANDHINI R F BC Academic 1 322 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/26/2008

250 666889 NIVETHA SRI PL F BC Academic 1 322 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/16/2008

251 724551 UMARANI S F SC Academic 1 322 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/8/2006

252 728676 KEERTHANA A F SC Academic 1 322 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/28/2008

253 741727 SHANTHINI C F SC Academic 1 322 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/26/2008

254 761427 SIBANA BARSEEN M F BCM Academic 1 322 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/6/2008

255 764515 KRISHNAVENI K F BC Academic 1 322 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/21/2008

256 634842 SIVANI S F BC Academic 1 321 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/18/2007

257 635634 VINOTHINI R F BC Academic 1 321 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/18/2008

258 650501 SRIVITHYA R F BC Academic 1 321 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/21/2007
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259 710756 NANTHINI C F BC Academic 1 321 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/25/2008

260 713578 GOKILA C F MBC Academic 1 321 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/3/2008

261 716237 JAYARANI K F MBC Academic 1 321 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/26/2008

262 781257 BHUVANESWARI P F MBC Academic 1 321 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/25/2008

263 631741 PRIYA S F BC Academic 1 320 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/6/2006

264 648234 KANAKASRI R F MBC Academic 1 320 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/27/2007

265 653161 PANDIJAYAMALA C F BC Academic 1 320 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/18/2007

266 670201 KALAIYARASI T F MBC Academic 1 320 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/20/2007

267 712852 GAYATHRI S F MBC Academic 1 320 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/14/2007

268 717436 SHAHEETH RHASEETHA F BCM Academic 1 320 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/11/2008

269 674744 NAGESHWARI R F SC Academic 1 319 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/25/2008

270 684317 HEMA S F MBC Academic 1 319 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/22/2008

271 703349 MYTHILI R F ST Academic 1 319 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/20/2008

272 803761 Jeenet Darthy A F BC Academic 1 319 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/19/2008

273 817477 ISWARYA S F MBC Academic 1 319 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/25/2006

274 824786 JOTHIKA A F SC Academic 1 319 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ECONOMICS5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/25/2008

275 617232 PRIYA DHARSINI S F SC Academic 1 318 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/17/2008

276 663855 RANJITHA M F BC Academic 1 318 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/5/2007

277 715537 NISBA A F BCM Academic 1 318 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/6/2007

278 730016 KAVIYA S F MBC Academic 1 318 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/30/2008

279 751194 JENNIFER C F BC Academic 1 318 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/10/2008

280 810925 Deepa M F MBC Academic 1 318 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/22/2008
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281 819671 THULASI S F MBC Academic 1 318 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/4/2008

282 608390 AZHAGUMANI P F SC Academic 1 317 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/13/2008

283 648272 POTHUMANI M F BC Academic 1 317 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/10/2008

284 656189 shanmugapriya F BC Academic 1 317 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 1/7/2008

285 738629 AZHAGUMANI P F SC Academic 1 317 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/13/2008

286 742590 KAYALVIZHI M F MBC Academic 1 317 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/7/2007

287 748772 DEEPIKA M F SC Academic 1 317 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/19/2007

288 760405 AKILA G F MBC Academic 1 317 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/15/2008

289 764788 SUREKA M F SC Academic 1 317 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/15/2007

290 773357 BOOMIGA K F MBC Academic 1 317 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/30/2008

291 608862 PARTHIPA K F BC Academic 1 316 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/4/2008

292 615733 KAVIYA N F BC Academic 1 316 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/23/2008

293 624720 SINDHUJA R F SC Academic 1 316 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/22/2008

294 631351 SIVARANJANI K F SC Academic 1 316 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/1/2008

295 635140 YOGALAVANYA S F BC Academic 1 316 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/7/2008

296 702146 DHARSHINI R F MBC Academic 1 316 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/7/2007

297 718252 KALAIVANI C F MBC Academic 1 316 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/14/2008

298 812174 VASANTHRADEVI P F MBC Academic 1 316 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/10/2007

299 636315 SARMILA V F MBC Academic 1 315 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/2/2008

300 648265 ABINAYA M F SC Academic 1 315 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/27/2008

301 673264 MITHRA C F MBC Academic 1 315 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/1/2007

302 696652 DHANALAKSHMI P F MBC Academic 1 315 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/30/2008
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303 731072 MAHALAKSHMI S F BC Academic 1 315 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/18/2008

304 777345 PONNIPRIYANGA A F MBC Academic 1 315 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/19/2008

305 814769 AGALYA S F BC Academic 1 315 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/5/2008

306 822036 SAYADEVI K F SC Academic 1 315 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/3/2006

307 623147 Birundha S F BC Academic 1 314 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/25/2008

308 661398 USHA M F MBC Academic 1 314 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/22/2008

309 669081 JAYA SREE S F BC Academic 1 314 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/2/2007

310 674822 Maheshwari R F MBC Academic 1 314 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 2/10/2007

311 718453 PUNITHA R F ST Academic 1 314 success     1.LANGUAGE2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.AC
  COUNTANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/30/2008

312 732507 THILAKA G F SC Academic 1 314 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/23/2007

313 757052 ABINAYA N F MBC Academic 1 314 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/19/2007

314 624459 KAVIYASRI S F BC Academic 1 313 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/21/2007

315 669669 DEEPIKA C F MBC Academic 1 313 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/20/2008

316 670225 VIJAYALAKSHMI P F MBC Academic 1 313 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/19/2007

317 741407 NANDHIYA J F BC Academic 1 313 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/15/2008

318 635684 SIVARANJANI S F BC Academic 1 312 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ECONOMICS5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/4/2009

319 642930 LATHA V F MBC Academic 1 312 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/25/2008

320 650219 ARCHANA K F BC Academic 1 312 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/12/2007

321 652988 DEVIKA J F MBC Academic 1 312 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/30/2007

322 655028 SANTHIYADEVI S F SC Academic 1 312 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/25/2008

323 805879 KARTHIKA N F SC Academic 1 312 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/14/2008

324 821358 Hafrin Banu J F BCM Academic 1 312 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/21/2003
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325 620026 HARINI S F BC Academic 1 311 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/25/2007

326 666371 SUSMIKA S F SC Academic 1 311 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/19/2007

327 680159 SELVAPPRIYA M F MBC Academic 1 311 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/23/2008

328 682113 PADISELVI R F MBC Academic 1 311 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/7/2008

329 700050 KALAIVANI K F BC Academic 1 311 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/8/2008

330 719354 PAVITHRA C F MBC Academic 1 311 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/1/2008

331 792200 DEVI K F MBC Academic 1 311 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/9/2008

332 793323 Varshini V F MBC Academic 1 311 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/28/2008

333 678387 ARTHIKA S F BC Academic 1 310 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/28/2008

334 716340 NIVETHA M F MBC Academic 1 310 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/12/2007

335 734328 DHANUSUHA C F MBC Academic 1 310 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/25/2008

336 636987 PANDI SELVI C F MBC Academic 1 309 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/27/2007

337 648814 SUNITHA M F SC Academic 1 309 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/18/2007

338 657613 KARUPPAYI P F MBC Academic 1 309 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/20/2008

339 676395 Keerthika F MBC Academic 1 309 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 6/15/2007

340 679567 KRISHNAVENI S F MBC Academic 1 309 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/29/2008

341 717681 SINEKA K F BC Academic 1 309 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/10/2008

342 739353 BAVYA SRI A F SC Academic 1 309 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/14/2008

343 817319 M.keethika F MBC Academic 1 309 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 6/15/2007

344 632237 NASIMA BANU A F BCM Academic 1 308 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/27/2008

345 662609 A.SURYA F BC Academic 1 308 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/30/2008

346 669442 MAHESWARI C F MBC Academic 1 308 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/26/2007
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347 711897 NALINI M F MBC Academic 1 308 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/17/2007

348 746758 SURYA A F BC Academic 1 308 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/30/2008

349 753925 ATCHAYASRI .S F BC Academic 1 308 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/13/2008

350 802608 ANGELIN MERCY A F BC Academic 1 308 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/14/2008

351 807366 Surya A F BC Academic 1 308 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/30/2008

352 638365 Andrea Reamona R J F BC Academic 1 307 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/15/2008

353 752431 KAMALAPRIYA S F BC Academic 1 307 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/23/2008

354 659858 Meena K F BC Academic 1 306 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/30/2008

355 672677 KAVIYA B F MBC Academic 1 306 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/29/2008

356 729397 TAMILSELVI A F SC Academic 1 306 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/5/2007

357 741147 AFFRINBANU M F BCM Academic 1 306 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/27/2008

358 753677 karthiga s F MBC Academic 1 306 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.ACCOUNTA
  NCY6.COMMERCE 3/14/2008

359 610889 MAHALAKSHMI S F BC Academic 1 305 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/4/2007

360 649295 AMUSIYA S F BC Academic 1 305 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/10/2008

361 689749 KARTHIGA B F MBC Academic 1 305 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/4/2008

362 697852 SIVARANJANI S F MBC Academic 1 305 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.ECO
  NOMICS6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/30/2008

363 700013 ISVARYA P F BC Academic 1 305 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/6/2007

364 714730 VIJAYALAKSHMI A F MBC Academic 1 305 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/17/2007

365 725808 YOGARANI S F BC Academic 1 305 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/30/2007

366 751645 BRUNDHA S F MBC Academic 1 305 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/8/2007

367 757020 KEERTHIKA V F BC Academic 1 305 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/22/2008

368 788902 VAISHANATHI A F SC Academic 1 305 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/26/2007
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369 801854 JOTHIKA N F MBC Academic 1 305 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 2/23/2008

370 820545 RESHMA J F BC Academic 1 305 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 5/16/2008

371 622692 AKALYA M F MBC Academic 1 304 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/19/2008

372 634296 KARPAGAVALLI M F SC Academic 1 304 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/4/2008

373 643145 SIVASRI S F BC Academic 1 304 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/31/2008

374 658701 VANITHA S F SC Academic 1 304 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/6/2007

375 666969 VENUSRI P F SC Academic 1 304 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/12/2008

376 679577 BHUVANESHWARI L F MBC Academic 1 304 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/24/2007

377 686590 JANAKI N F MBC Academic 1 304 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/18/2008

378 700636 VINOTHA K F MBC Academic 1 304 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/17/2007

379 718446 SHALINI R F BC Academic 1 304 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/14/2007

380 720870 kalaiyarasi F MBC Academic 1 304 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/14/2007

381 762179 MAHALAKSHMI K F MBC Academic 1 304 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/12/2008

382 789899 HEMAMALINI S F BC Academic 1 304 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/16/2008

383 625742 ASIFA BEGAM F BCM Academic 1 303 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ECONOMICS5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/26/2007

384 638930 NANDHINI N F BC Academic 1 303 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/21/2008

385 644142 MAHALAKSHMI P F MBC Academic 1 303 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/29/2007

386 669547 J.BAVANA F SC Academic 1 303 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.HISTORY 3/12/2008

387 680273 DHIVYASRI R F SC Academic 1 303 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.COMPUT
  ER APPLICATIONS6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/15/2008

388 680826 RAMYA R F BC Academic 1 303 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/23/2008

389 686912 AFRIN BANU A F BCM Academic 1 303 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/28/2008

390 703401 RIMAGCILIN A F BC Academic 1 303 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/15/2008
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391 703489 ATCHAYA DHARSHINI N F BC Academic 1 303 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/6/2008

392 704107 DURGA A F BC Academic 1 303 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/15/2007

393 717132 BHAVADHARANI M F MBC Academic 1 303 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 9/21/2007

394 731950 MAHALAKSHMI R F BC Academic 1 303 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/3/2007

395 733979 PRIYADHARSHINI V F BC Academic 1 303 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/17/2006

396 773483 MADHUMITHA S F SC Academic 1 303 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/10/2007

397 773499 ANUSIYA P F SC Academic 1 303 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/9/2008

398 783015 T.Saranya F BC Academic 1 303 success
 1.ADVANCED LANGUAGE(TAMIL)2.ADVANCED 

   LANGUAGE(TAMIL)3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY

5/31/2008

399 801042 SARANYA T F BC Academic 1 303 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/31/2008

400 826407 MADHUMITHA S F SC Academic 1 303 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/10/2007

401 609401 MANIMEGALAI S F BC Academic 1 302 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/25/2008

402 639840 NANDHINI P F SC Academic 1 302 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/9/2008

403 640681 MUTHUSRI V F MBC Academic 1 302 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 12/26/2007

404 650541 ANGEL SUBIKSHA Y F BC Academic 1 302 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/29/2007

405 695285 RENUGA P F SC Academic 1 302 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/3/2008

406 709938 YUVANA S F BC Academic 1 302 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/29/2007

407 717637 KAVISANTHIKA V F BC Academic 1 302 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/21/2008

408 728542 SUBASINI M F BC Academic 1 302 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/28/2008

409 783308 BHAVADHARANI R F BC Academic 1 302 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/1/2008

410 820753 KEERTHANA J F MBC Academic 1 302 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/29/2008

411 622858 DHARSIKA R F MBC Academic 1 301 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/4/2008

412 653032 umamaheshwari m F BC Academic 1 301 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/24/2008

Page 19



413 671266 SARANYA S F MBC Academic 1 301 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ECONOM
  ICS6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/18/2008

414 672147 PRAMEELA M F SC Academic 1 301 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/25/2008

415 673257 SHAFANA AFRIN M F BCM Academic 1 301 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/9/2007

416 687091 SHAFANA AFRIN M F BCM Academic 1 301 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/9/2007

417 699026 Dhanalakshmi D F BC Academic 1 301 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/14/2008

418 731143 HARINISRI C F BC Academic 1 301 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/11/2008

419 610937 TAMILSELVI R F MBC Academic 1 300 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/25/2008

420 662997 KASTHOORI M F SC Academic 1 300 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/1/2008

421 670609 ABINAYA B F MBC Academic 1 300 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/8/2008

422 685107 MOHANA M F MBC Academic 1 300 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/16/2008

423 697575 KARUPPAYEE P F MBC Academic 1 300 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/5/2008

424 710880 SUBASRI A F SC Academic 1 300 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/26/2008

425 715820 BHUVANA N F MBC Academic 1 300 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/5/2008

426 728680 SAHANA BANU M F BCM Academic 1 300 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/28/2007

427 729678 SANGEETHA S F SC Academic 1 300 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/15/2008

428 746511 MATHUMITHA F SC Academic 1 300 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/3/2007

429 777978 BHUVANESHWARI B F BC Academic 1 300 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/8/2008

430 811552 PRIYADHARSHINI A F BC Academic 1 300 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/7/2008

431 616663 SHIVANI K F BC Academic 1 299 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/29/2008

432 632984 DEEPA G F MBC Academic 1 299 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/5/2008

433 649723 S. Kaviya F MBC Academic 1 299 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/26/2008

434 712603 MUTHUPRIYADHARSHINI MF SC Academic 1 299 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/16/2007
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435 730267 KEERTHANA P F MBC Academic 1 299 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/8/2008

436 736895 DEEPIKA S F SC Academic 1 299 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/2/2007

437 742538 IQSAANA M F BCM Academic 1 299 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/9/2008

438 779340 SRIDESIGA R F MBC Academic 1 299 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/5/2008

439 639887 SARANYA S F BC Academic 1 298 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/25/2008

440 689056 SRIHARINI R F BC Academic 1 298 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/28/2007

441 712223 NADIYAMMAL M F MBC Academic 1 298 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/12/2007

442 717456 LAVANYA S F BC Academic 1 298 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/22/2008

443 719350 NETHRA B F BC Academic 1 298 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/12/2007

444 621793 DEEPARANJANI S F BC Academic 1 297 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/13/2008

445 627010 Sowndhri M F SC Academic 1 297 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/3/2008

446 647989 HEMAVATHI M F MBC Academic 1 297 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 2/19/2008

447 666515 SELVANEITHI K F SC Academic 1 297 success   1.COMMERCE2.ACCOUNTANCY3.COMPUTER 
    APPLICATIONS4.ECONOMICS5.TAMIL6.ENGLISH 5/4/2008

448 691321 GOPIKA S F MBC Academic 1 297 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 2/8/2008

449 693096 MUTHULAKSHMI R F MBC Academic 1 297 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/6/2008

450 709612 Abinaya K F MBC Academic 1 297 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/29/2008

451 717495 DHARANI M F MBC Academic 1 297 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/28/2008

452 724292 BUVANESHWARI K F MBC Academic 1 297 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/10/2008

453 789719 SRISUBALAKSHMI K F BC Academic 1 297 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/17/2008

454 605909 Jeevitha A F BC Academic 1 296 duplicate    1.ACCOUNTANCY2.COMMERCE3.ECONOMICS4.COMPUTER 
    APPLICATIONS5.ENGLISH6.TAMIL 3/31/2008

455 607850 MAHALAKSHMI S F MBC Academic 1 296 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/30/2007

456 614901 RAHINI G F MBC Academic 1 296 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/17/2008
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457 624192 MUVITHRA N F BC Academic 1 296 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 7/27/2008

458 651156 AKALYA B F BC Academic 1 296 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/20/2008

459 655656 S.SAGAYA RENCY F BC Academic 1 296 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/20/2008

460 686298 SARMATHI N F MBC Academic 1 296 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/4/2008

461 704932 SHANMUGAPRIYA S F SC Academic 1 296 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/27/2007

462 709467 DHARANI .N F MBC Academic 1 296 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/18/2007

463 711141 GAYATHRI P F MBC Academic 1 296 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/22/2008

464 718356 RAGASANTHOSHIMA R F BC Academic 1 296 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/13/2008

465 734023 RAHINI G F BC Academic 1 296 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/17/2008

466 734040 ANITHA P F MBC Academic 1 296 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/30/2008

467 762093 SABEENA S F ST Academic 1 296 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/30/2009

468 657509 ANUSHUYA S F BC Academic 1 295 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/5/2007

469 660893 MANJULA M F MBC Academic 1 295 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/28/2007

470 683843 HARINI C F MBC Academic 1 295 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/25/2007

471 692609 MEKALA K F MBC Academic 1 295 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/3/2008

472 717147 PRITHA R F MBC Academic 1 295 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/20/2008

473 720071 SIVARANJANI C F BC Academic 1 295 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/12/2008

474 727658 ANANDHI K F MBC Academic 1 295 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/24/2007

475 630401 YUVASRI M F MBC Academic 1 294 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/13/2008

476 651641 RAHAVI PRIYA M F MBC Academic 1 294 success     1.LANGUAGE2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.AC
  COUNTANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/22/2007

477 695298 SANTHIYA P F MBC Academic 1 294 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/5/2008

478 736488 NIVIYA R F BC Academic 1 294 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/4/2008
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479 782553 ROHINIKA R F MBC Academic 1 294 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/9/2008

480 800767 HARSHINI R F MBC Academic 1 294 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/6/2008

481 820491 SHALINI G F MBC Academic 1 294 success
1.ADVANCED 

    LANGUAGE(TAMIL)2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.
  COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY

3/31/2008

482 623051 MUTHUKARTHIGA M F BC Academic 1 293 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/2/2007

483 679989 RAMYA P F MBC Academic 1 293 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/16/2008

484 691326 PARAMESHWARI M F BC Academic 1 293 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/21/2008

485 695780 SOWMIYA A F BC Academic 1 293 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/27/2008

486 714597 RAJESWARI B F BC Academic 1 293 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/19/2007

487 745132 PRIYADHARSHINI R F MBC Academic 1 293 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/25/2007

488 751405 KARTHIKA K F MBC Academic 1 293 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/18/2007

489 769434 MENAGA S F MBC Academic 1 293 success     1.HISTORY2.ECONOMICS3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY
  5.TAMIL6.ENGLISH 8/30/2008

490 604158 NASRIN BANU J F BCM Academic 1 292 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/6/2008

491 617871 SUMITHRA R F BC Academic 1 292 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/18/2008

492 633576 SARANYA B F MBC Academic 1 292 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/3/2007

493 634989 FLORASHEN M F MBC Academic 1 292 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/16/2008

494 683771 KAVYA P F SC Academic 1 292 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/28/2008

495 716267 ABINAYA V F BC Academic 1 292 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 10/10/2007

496 746549 YOGASUNDARI C F MBC Academic 1 292 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/1/2008

497 765004 PRAGATHISWARI K F BC Academic 1 292 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/29/2008

498 635743 KARTHIKA S F SC Academic 1 291 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/24/2007

499 636401 Madhubala F MBC Academic 1 291 duplicate    1.ACCOUNTANCY2.ECONOMICS3.COMMERCE4.COMPUTER 
    APPLICATIONS5.ENGLISH6.TAMIL 1/10/2008

500 644301 PUNITHAVALLI V F MBC Academic 1 291 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/7/2007
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501 657428 SULOCHANA M F SC Academic 1 291 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/10/2008

502 658920 ATCHAYA DEVI F SCA Academic 1 291 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/18/2008

503 665450 PANDEESWARI F BC Academic 1 291 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 1/29/2008

504 670838 KAVIYA M F MBC Academic 1 291 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/9/2007

505 721679 GAYATHRI M F MBC Academic 1 291 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.ADVANCED LANGUAGE(TAMIL) 7/17/2008

506 753704 THABASWINI R F MBC Academic 1 291 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 4/5/2009

507 613588 GOKILA P F SC Academic 1 290 success
1.ADVANCED 

   LANGUAGE(TAMIL)2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE
   5.ACCOUNTANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

4/12/2008

508 635625 MURUGESWARI S F BC Academic 1 290 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/9/2008

509 636685 SWATHI M F BC Academic 1 290 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/12/2008

510 663146 MAHALAKSHMI C F MBC Academic 1 290 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/24/2008

511 675130 ARTHI A F MBC Academic 1 290 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/3/2008

512 720096 SEETHA P F MBC Academic 1 290 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/18/2008

513 627173 MATHISRI K F BC Academic 1 289 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/30/2008

514 647824 PARVATHI V F MBC Academic 1 289 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/27/2008

515 666728 PRABA K F MBC Academic 1 289 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/30/2007

516 669617 SATHANA R F SC Academic 1 289 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/3/2008

517 680192 DHANALAKSHMI F MBC Academic 1 289 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/25/2007

518 726098 parameswari F MBC Academic 1 289 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/20/2008

519 759815 SAKTHIYAPRABHA R F BC Academic 1 289 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/28/2007

520 630105 PANDIMEENAL P F BC Academic 1 288 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/6/2008

521 633013 JANANI S F BC Academic 1 288 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/30/2008

522 725053 KANMANI R F MBC Academic 1 288 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/31/2007
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523 784216 MALATHI S F SC Academic 1 288 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/26/2007

524 622348 MAHAMITHRA K F MBC Academic 1 287 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/7/2008

525 634472 KAVIYAPRIYADHARSHINI GF BC Academic 1 287 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/3/2007

526 642749 YAZHINI N F BC Academic 1 287 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/18/2008

527 647461 ARTHI M F MBC Academic 1 287 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/26/2008

528 696747 PARANIVAISHNAVI P F BC Academic 1 287 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ECONOMICS5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/19/2008

529 710684 KANIMOZHI KR F SC Academic 1 287 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/10/2008

530 622459 Fathima Farveen A F BCM Academic 1 286 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/15/2008

531 646231 DIVYA R F MBC Academic 1 286 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/16/2008

532 648999 VISALATCHI S F MBC Academic 1 286 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/13/2008

533 685877 CHANDHIYA M F SCA Academic 1 286 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/2/2008

534 693074 PRIYA P F MBC Academic 1 286 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/11/2007

535 725522 POTHUMPONNU R F SC Academic 1 286 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/14/2008

536 742307 KASTHURI K F SC Academic 1 286 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/14/2007

537 748579 KARPAGAVALLI T F BC Academic 1 286 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/11/2008

538 773921 SUSHILA R F MBC Academic 1 286 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/12/2008

539 793894 NANDHINI A F MBC Academic 1 286 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/18/2008

540 639646 DHARSHINI S F SC Academic 1 285 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/23/2008

541 648982  GEETHAPRIYA N F BC Academic 1 285 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/17/2008

542 650459 THIRIJA N F SC Academic 1 285 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/25/2007

543 659320 HARINISWARI B F BC Academic 1 285 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/4/2007

544 684175 Annapoorani C F MBC Academic 1 285 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/23/2008
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545 709595 KANNIKA R F MBC Academic 1 285 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/6/2008

546 716818 SHIVANI K F MBC Academic 1 285 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/30/2008

547 626955 jayapriya F BC Academic 1 284 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/10/2008

548 635496 MANONMANI R F SC Academic 1 284 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/9/2008

549 673158 PAVITHRA S F MBC Academic 1 284 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/15/2008

550 705670 DEVADHARSHINI S F BC Academic 1 284 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/11/2008

551 708692 PRIYADHARSHINI K F MBC Academic 1 284 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.ECONOMIC
  S6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/11/2008

552 712620 KAYALVIZHI C F SC Academic 1 284 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/30/2007

553 733375 PAKKIYALAKSHMI S F MBC Academic 1 284 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/5/2008

554 786447 VIJI J F BC Academic 1 284 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/5/2006

555 800333 AKILANDESWARI A F MBC Academic 1 284 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/16/2008

556 625801 HARIKARTHIKA V F BC Academic 1 283 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/24/2007

557 626711 PARKAVI S F BC Academic 1 283 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/20/2008

558 629842 BAVATHARANI S F SC Academic 1 283 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/21/2008

559 641827 JAYASRI V F SC Academic 1 283 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/28/2008

560 646997 SUGUNA B F MBC Academic 1 283 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/12/2008

561 648895 MONISHA M F MBC Academic 1 283 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/17/2008

562 663140 DEEPIKA P F MBC Academic 1 283 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/24/2008

563 668578 JAYANTHI R F MBC Academic 1 283 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.ACCOUNTANCY5.COM
  MERCE6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/16/2007

564 685367 HARINI B F BC Academic 1 283 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/8/2008

565 696827 KEERTHIKA B F MBC Academic 1 283 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/9/2007

566 742228 SUGANYA P F MBC Academic 1 283 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/28/2007
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567 613954 M.Pooja F BC Academic 1 282 duplicate
 1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH 

    CORE3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUN
 TANCY

10/11/2007

568 646718 THARIKA A F MBC Academic 1 282 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/19/2008

569 666702 KAVIPRIYA S F MBC Academic 1 282 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/2/2007

570 677448 KEERTHANA S F MBC Academic 1 282 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.ADVANCED LANGUAGE(TAMIL) 10/20/2007

571 711594 SUBA S F SC Academic 1 282 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/11/2008

572 714765 ASVEEKA A F BC Academic 1 282 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 2/16/2008

573 731421 SATHYA V F MBC Academic 1 282 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/11/2008

574 736752 DHARSHINI N F SC Academic 1 282 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/15/2008

575 737911 BHOOMIKA V R F MBC Academic 1 282 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/26/2008

576 739766 THARIKA A F MBC Academic 1 282 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/19/2008

577 765497 AARTHI T F MBC Academic 1 282 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/27/2008

578 624010 BUVANESHWARI G F BC Academic 1 281 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/24/2008

579 645244 Dharshini K F SC Academic 1 281 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/14/2007

580 650563 MAHA S F BC Academic 1 281 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/30/2007

581 650767 JANANI C F SC Academic 1 281 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/11/2008

582 734535 BOOMITHA G F MBC Academic 1 281 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/11/2008

583 752228 PAVITHRA C F MBC Academic 1 281 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/13/2008

584 760582 JESTIN PRITHIKA S F BC Academic 1 281 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/11/2008

585 761643 VISHALINI P F MBC Academic 1 281 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/18/2007

586 773106 S.sandhiya F SC Academic 1 281 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/2/2007

587 629019 Deepika s F SC Academic 1 280 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/26/2008

588 659791 K.kaveri F MBC Academic 1 280 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.ADVANCED LANGUAGE(TAMIL) 7/20/2008
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589 691179 HARSHAVARTHINI T F SC Academic 1 280 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/8/2006

590 695842 NAGALAKSHMI M F MBC Academic 1 280 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/29/2008

591 724764 BHAVANA M F MBC Academic 1 280 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/17/2008

592 731639 SULOCHANA M F MBC Academic 1 280 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/14/2007

593 623235 KANIKA K F MBC Academic 1 279 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/7/2008

594 629829 PREEDA M F MBC Academic 1 279 duplicate     1.HISTORY2.ECONOMICS3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY
  5.TAMIL6.ENGLISH 7/9/2008

595 642687 MEKALA M F MBC Academic 1 279 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/10/2008

596 657615 SUVEKA M F BC Academic 1 279 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/12/2007

597 671046 KARTHIKA M F MBC Academic 1 279 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/24/2008

598 678146 KAYALVIZHI S F SC Academic 1 279 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/10/2007

599 682052 GAYATHRI A F SC Academic 1 279 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/29/2007

600 691141 MAHESWARI K F BC Academic 1 279 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 2/19/2008

601 697566 ABINAYA GANESAN F BC Academic 1 279 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/3/2008

602 710354 JOTHILAKSHMI N F SC Academic 1 279 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/17/2006

603 731978 MALAR SELVI M F SC Academic 1 279 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/16/2007

604 745467 KAVERI R F MBC Academic 1 279 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/17/2008

605 765685 BHAVANA S F MBC Academic 1 279 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/1/2008

606 633112 NOORUL HAJEBA S F BCM Academic 1 278 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 1/22/2008

607 636213 ABARNA K F MBC Academic 1 278 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/13/2007

608 640423 ABARNA K F MBC Academic 1 278 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/13/2007

609 649180 AMSHALEKA V F MBC Academic 1 278 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/7/2008

610 680844 HASHINI G F MBC Academic 1 278 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/31/2008
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611 724496 PRIYADHARSHINI A F BC Academic 1 278 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/15/2008

612 728375 PUSHPALATHA C F MBC Academic 1 278 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/21/2007

613 752500 PODHUMANI C F SC Academic 1 278 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/31/2008

614 643294 TAMIZHARASI R F MBC Academic 1 277 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/3/2007

615 696145 SAKTHI LAKSHMI M F MBC Academic 1 277 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/26/2007

616 753802 Mariyammal N F MBC Academic 1 277 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/2/2008

617 759463 KEERTHANA D F BC Academic 1 277 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 2/7/2008

618 764975 SANTHIYA M F MBC Academic 1 277 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/12/2008

619 664528 KAYALVIZHI M F MBC Academic 1 276 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/16/2008

620 693812 ABIRAMI B F MBC Academic 1 276 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/1/2008

621 728126 KULAMATHI R F MBC Academic 1 276 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/16/2008

622 760053 DHIVYA V F BC Academic 1 276 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/20/2007

623 656407 NATHIYA M F MBC Academic 1 275 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/12/2008

624 665259 VELLIMALAR K F SC Academic 1 275 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/12/2008

625 679886 BHUVANESWARI V F BC Academic 1 275 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/4/2008

626 683286 Dharani M F SC Academic 1 275 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/16/2008

627 757329 AKALIYA P F MBC Academic 1 275 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/15/2008

628 783114 Sri Maya sarathi M F BC Academic 1 275 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/22/2006

629 664767 ABARNA P F MBC Academic 1 274 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/18/2007

630 689835 DHAMALIKA S F SC Academic 1 274 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.ACCOUNTANCY5.COM
  MERCE6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/12/2007

631 810385 HEMALATHA E F BC Academic 1 274 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/7/2007

632 706518 NISHA I F SC Academic 1 273 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/12/2007
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633 735891 TAMILMANI P F SC Academic 1 273 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/3/2007

634 748098 ABINAYA R F BC Academic 1 273 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/30/2007

635 763838  DHARANI M F BC Academic 1 273 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/8/2008

636 767798 MALINI S F MBC Academic 1 273 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/15/2007

637 643216 MADUMITHA P F SC Academic 1 272 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/30/2008

638 649520 RAIHANA NAWAL S F BCM Academic 1 272 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/22/2008

639 652563 PAPPATHISELVI S F MBC Academic 1 272 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ACCOUNTANCY4.COMMERCE5.HIST
  ORY6.ECONOMICS 10/9/2007

640 668589 AARTHY F SC Academic 1 272 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/14/2007

641 682936 ABINAYA R F MBC Academic 1 272 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/8/2007

642 719525 Nivetha M F SC Academic 1 272 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/27/2008

643 738243 MENAGA P F MBC Academic 1 272 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/10/2007

644 739694 SUBIKSHA S F MBC Academic 1 272 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/7/2008

645 808239 SAKTHI P F SC Academic 1 272 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/20/2008

646 608553 PAVITHRA DEVI B F MBC Academic 1 271 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/30/2008

647 619719 KAVITHA M F MBC Academic 1 271 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/3/2008

648 641916 SUGANTHI. M F MBC Academic 1 271 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/31/2008

649 675381 SUVETHA S F MBC Academic 1 271 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/18/2008

650 679888 RAJAKUMARI P F BC Academic 1 271 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/25/2008

651 717262 DHANALAKSHMI G F MBC Academic 1 271 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/11/2008

652 603308 P.Abirami F BC Academic 1 270 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/26/2007

653 607453 SUBASHINI M F BC Academic 1 270 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/4/2008

654 645899 SWETHA S F BC Academic 1 270 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/3/2008
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655 725146 KEERTHIKA K F SC Academic 1 270 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/27/2008

656 726738 JEEVA K F MBC Academic 1 270 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/9/2008

657 733420 DHARSHNA M F BC Academic 1 270 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/11/2008

658 756713 VIKASRI K F MBC Academic 1 270 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/6/2007

659 623104 ABARNA D F BC Academic 1 269 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/30/2008

660 652112 MAHALAKSHMI V F BC Academic 1 269 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/2/2008

661 687653 D.akshaya F BC Academic 1 269 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/2/2008

662 693001 MOHANA G F MBC Academic 1 269 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/10/2008

663 717331 SOWTHABANU S F BCM Academic 1 269 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/14/2007

664 721349 SIRANJEEVI R F MBC Academic 1 269 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/7/2007

665 723076 SIVASAKTHI S F SC Academic 1 269 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/11/2008

666 657914 DEEPIKA MARAN M F SC Academic 1 268 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/15/2008

667 658262 MAHALAKSHMI A F MBC Academic 1 268 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/19/2007

668 663560 KARTHIKA P F BC Academic 1 268 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 2/6/2008

669 703471 DEEPA R F MBC Academic 1 268 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/6/2008

670 724382 PRITHI SINGH P F SC Academic 1 268 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/6/2007

671 729672 HARIJA M F SC Academic 1 268 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/1/2008

672 731599 MALINI SRI M F MBC Academic 1 268 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 5/30/2008

673 635070 KAYALVIZHI V F BC Academic 1 267 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/12/2008

674 640139 CHARULATHA M F BC Academic 1 267 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/11/2008

675 671759 Keerthika K F MBC Academic 1 267 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/11/2008

676 685747 KANISHKA G F BC Academic 1 267 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/21/2008
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677 692571 NALLAMMAL A F MBC Academic 1 267 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.ADVANCED LANGUAGE(TAMIL) 5/9/2008

678 716826 THARUNIKA A F MBC Academic 1 267 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/27/2008

679 721921 FATHIMA SHIFANA S F BCM Academic 1 267 success
 1.TAMIL2.COMMUNICATIVE 
    ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE6.ACC

 OUNTANCY
2/14/2008

680 763873 GAYATHRI K F MBC Academic 1 267 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/1/2008

681 643090 PARANIKA P F MBC Academic 1 266 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/29/2008

682 683993 EZHIL ARASI G F BC Academic 1 266 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/14/2008

683 712507 SRINITHI M F BC Academic 1 266 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/22/2007

684 628741 SHANMUGA PRIYA M F BC Academic 1 265 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/20/2008

685 649416 MUTHULAKSHMI P F MBC Academic 1 265 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/28/2007

686 659373 NIVETHA T F SC Academic 1 265 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/22/2008

687 674294 SAKTHI D F BC Academic 1 265 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/2/2008

688 681551 PALANIYAMMAL S F MBC Academic 1 265 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.ADVANCED LANGUAGE(TAMIL) 11/10/2007

689 683054 SOWNDHARYA R F BC Academic 1 265 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/4/2007

690 710528 SATHYA V F MBC Academic 1 265 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/2/2008

691 734911 J RAMADEVI F MBC Academic 1 265 success     1.ACCOUNTANCY2.TAMIL3.ENGLISH4.ECONOMICS5.COM
  MERCE6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/29/2008

692 745079 DHAMINI A F BC Academic 1 265 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/4/2007

693 758798 KOWSALYA C F MBC Academic 1 265 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/12/2008

694 758963 ATCHAYA M F MBC Academic 1 265 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/13/2008

695 775088 NIVETHA T F SC Academic 1 265 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/22/2008

696 622120 ANANDHALAXMI V S F OC Academic 1 264 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ACCOUNTANCY5.COM
  MERCE6.ECONOMICS 7/6/2007

697 623647 VIJAYALAKSHMI B F MBC Academic 1 264 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/15/2007

698 685807 SADHA K F BC Academic 1 264 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/20/2008
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699 726603 THAMIZHARASI K F MBC Academic 1 264 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/16/2007

700 763890 LAKSHMI S F MBC Academic 1 264 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/22/2008

701 765881 POOVITHA V F ST Academic 1 264 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/16/2008

702 623311 Nivetha A F BC Academic 1 263 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/27/2008

703 635985 AYSHA FAAHIMA M F BCM Academic 1 263 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/17/2007

704 667489 Nafa arshe B F BCM Academic 1 263 success     1.SANSKRIT2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACC
  OUNTANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/4/2008

705 703577 MEERA S F SC Academic 1 263 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/14/2008

706 645458 KAVIYA C F MBC Academic 1 262 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/30/2007

707 646956 RAMYA A F SC Academic 1 262 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/11/2007

708 655774 PARTHIPA F SC Academic 1 262 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/25/2007

709 657073 KEERTHIKA A F MBC Academic 1 262 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/16/2008

710 669515 MUTHULAKSHMI B F BC Academic 1 262 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/21/2007

711 677709 ELAIYARASI N F BC Academic 1 262 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/21/2007

712 690421 RITHIKA S F SCA Academic 1 262 To Be 
Verified

  1.ENGLISH CORE2.ECONOMICS3.BUSINESS 
   STUDIES4.ACCOUNTANCY5.COMPUTER SCIENCE 5/17/2008

713 692493 MANGALESWARI M F MBC Academic 1 262 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/27/2007

714 724867 NARCHONAI A F SC Academic 1 262 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/2/2007

715 758594 PRIYADHARSHINI.S F MBC Academic 1 262 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/18/2008

716 769682 DEEPA M F SC Academic 1 262 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/7/2007

717 631301 BHAVANA R F MBC Academic 1 261 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/13/2008

718 635241 PRIYA F BC Academic 1 261 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/14/2008

719 677664 MONISHA F MBC Academic 1 261 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/9/2008

720 685455 SAMETHA S F MBC Academic 1 261 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/12/2008
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721 693692 PRIYADHARSHINI R F BC Academic 1 261 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/29/2008

722 731321 NINISHA BOSE S F SC Academic 1 261 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/4/2007

723 747066 PRIYADHARSHINI R F BC Academic 1 261 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/29/2008

724 656386 MOHANAPRIYA B F BC Academic 1 260 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/26/2008

725 697145 PAVITHRA F MBC Academic 1 260 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/5/2008

726 700489 SANTHIYA R F MBC Academic 1 260 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/7/2008

727 702807 Yogalakshmi V F BC Academic 1 260 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/7/2008

728 728289 SAKTHIGA N F MBC Academic 1 260 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/5/2007

729 778008 SILAMBARASI K F MBC Academic 1 260 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/6/2008

730 794360 NAJMATH NISHA S F BCM Academic 1 260 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/16/2008

731 619968 LAKSHMI P F SC Academic 1 259 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/5/2008

732 652515 DEEPIKA M F BC Academic 1 259 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/13/2008

733 688232 ASWATHI G F BC Academic 1 259 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/16/2005

734 740888 VASANDA ISWARYA M F BC Academic 1 259 success    1.ECONOMICS2.COMMERCE3.ACCOUNTANCY4.COMPUTER 
    APPLICATIONS5.TAMIL6.ENGLISH 11/4/2007

735 765420 DIVYA M F BC Academic 1 259 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/8/2008

736 774368 SARANYA B F MBC Academic 1 259 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/21/2007

737 653735 SRIMATHI S F BC Academic 1 258 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/3/2008

738 677942 SWETHA k F SC Academic 1 258 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/23/2008

739 705334 KESAVI K F BC Academic 1 258 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/16/2008

740 727441 GOKILA S F MBC Academic 1 258 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/26/2007

741 778071 ABINAYA S F SC Academic 1 258 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/11/2008

742 810229 SANGEETAHA B F SC Academic 1 258 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/28/2008
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743 811856 ANUSIYA M F BC Academic 1 258 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/4/2008

744 640047 MONIKA C F SC Academic 1 257 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/5/2007

745 646935 DHARIKA K F SC Academic 1 257 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/24/2007

746 652076 LIDIYA JANCY S F BC Academic 1 257 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/3/2007

747 680813 ANJUKA V F SC Academic 1 257 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/19/2007

748 728795 BHARATHI C F BC Academic 1 257 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/6/2008

749 806253 Jothika K F MBC Academic 1 257 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/30/2007

750 629525 VARSHINI T F MBC Academic 1 256 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/24/2008

751 635402 SAKILA S F BC Academic 1 256 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/26/2006

752 661021 H.SHERIN BARGANA. F BCM Academic 1 256 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/8/2008

753 674527 ANUSIYA F MBC Academic 1 256 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/6/2008

754 699995 DEIVADHARSHINI P F SC Academic 1 256 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/12/2008

755 706113 PADHMAVATHI P F MBC Academic 1 256 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/23/2006

756 709904 Gopika M F BC Academic 1 256 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/24/2007

757 710177 SHERIN BARGANA H F BCM Academic 1 256 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/8/2008

758 622822 RAGAVI N F MBC Academic 1 255 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/4/2008

759 623637 DHARSHINI S F BC Academic 1 255 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/17/2008

760 645085 SARANYA R F BC Academic 1 255 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/8/2008

761 646032 PAVITHRA K F BC Academic 1 255 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/10/2008

762 658062 HARINI S F SC Academic 1 255 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/10/2007

763 740292 SHALINI T F BC Academic 1 255 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/31/2007

764 745372 SHALINI T F BC Academic 1 255 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/31/2007
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765 643524 RAJI S F BC Academic 1 254 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/16/2008

766 666477 MALAVIKA C F BC Academic 1 254 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/16/2008

767 673271 MATHAVI F MBC Academic 1 254 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/17/2007

768 673358 Durga Devi S F MBC Academic 1 254 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/25/2007

769 713154 PRIYADHARSHINI A F MBC Academic 1 254 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/18/2007

770 713999 BOOMIKA P F MBC Academic 1 254 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/11/2008

771 745747 KEERTHANA G F MBC Academic 1 254 success
  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMPUTER 

   APPLICATIONS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY6.ECONOMI
 CS

8/16/2008

772 763087 MAGA S F MBC Academic 1 254 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/2/2008

773 631991 BHUVANESWARI V F BC Academic 1 253 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/4/2007

774 649032 MUTHUSELVI B F SCA Academic 1 253 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/28/2008

775 688379 POYYALAGU S F SC Academic 1 253 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/25/2007

776 777388 Logeshwari S F SC Academic 1 253 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/2/2007

777 810451 SWATHI M F BC Academic 1 253 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/26/2007

778 612326 RAJALAKSHMI K F MBC Academic 1 252 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/21/2008

779 631050 KARTHIKA S F SC Academic 1 252 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/15/2006

780 644278 DHARSHINI M F MBC Academic 1 252 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/10/2008

781 670607 Aajashree P F MBC Academic 1 252 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/30/2007

782 677348 MARIYAMMAL M F MBC Academic 1 252 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/12/2007

783 680517 AAJASHREE F MBC Academic 1 252 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/30/2007

784 685909 SUBHASHINI A F BC Academic 1 252 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/24/2008

785 621123 ROSHAN SABEKA S F BCM Academic 1 251 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/7/2008

786 647804 MAHASRI B F BC Academic 1 251 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/24/2007
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787 691710 RAJESHWARI P F MBC Academic 1 251 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/14/2008

788 714758 ANJANADEVI V F BC Academic 1 251 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/1/2007

789 730444 MAGESHWARI R F SC Academic 1 251 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/23/2007

790 733593 Sangeetha R F MBC Academic 1 251 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/13/2008

791 751302 SUGASHINI R F BC Academic 1 251 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/24/2008

792 758639 DEEPIKA T F SC Academic 1 251 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/17/2008

793 767862 SANGEETHA R F MBC Academic 1 251 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/13/2008

794 643134 NEEPA S F BC Academic 1 250 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/21/2008

795 647634 VIJAYARANI L F MBC Academic 1 250 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/22/2008

796 651827 KAVIYA P F BC Academic 1 250 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/24/2007

797 663110 RASIGA PRIYA M F BC Academic 1 250 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 7/21/2007

798 669379 BHUVANESHWARI K F MBC Academic 1 250 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/14/2007

799 669444 DEEPIKA P F BC Academic 1 250 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/30/2008

800 765672 GOMATHI P F MBC Academic 1 250 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/23/2007

801 770655 KAVIYA P F BC Academic 1 250 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/24/2007

802 778812 DHANALAKSHMI M F MBC Academic 1 250 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/4/2008

803 609608 SAKTHI SUBBULAKSHMI CF BC Academic 1 249 success
1.ADVANCED 

   LANGUAGE(TAMIL)2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE
   5.ACCOUNTANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

5/3/2008

804 631282 GOWRI S F MBC Academic 1 249 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/15/2008

805 636603 DEEPA P F BC Academic 1 249 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/8/2007

806 637448 LATHIKASRI K F BC Academic 1 249 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ECONOMICS5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/10/2008

807 644463 RAMYA M F BC Academic 1 249 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/14/2007

808 662722 karthika m F MBC Academic 1 249 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/3/2008
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809 664331 KOWSALYA L F BC Academic 1 249 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 2/16/2008

810 686504 SUGANYA G F BC Academic 1 249 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/22/2007

811 734358 PRIYATHARSHINI M F MBC Academic 1 249 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/26/2007

812 736252 KAYALAVIZHI. M F BC Academic 1 249 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.ECO
  NOMICS6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/19/2008

813 754096 VISHALINI P F BC Academic 1 249 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/22/2008

814 683238 MANOSHNI K F BC Academic 1 248 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/23/2008

815 789136 PUSHPA K F ST Academic 1 248 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/17/2007

816 638384 RAGAVI R F SC Academic 1 247 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/2/2008

817 645607 NIVASHINI S F BC Academic 1 247 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/10/2008

818 654259 SHREYA G F SC Academic 1 247 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/26/2008

819 678712 THARINI M F BC Academic 1 247 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 10/23/2007

820 680064 Mathavi P F SC Academic 1 247 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/21/2007

821 704818 KAVIPRIYA M F MBC Academic 1 247 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/27/2007

822 779518 SHREYA G F SC Academic 1 247 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/26/2008

823 801491 VAISHNAVI K F SC Academic 1 247 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/14/2008

824 805455 THARINI M F BC Academic 1 247 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 10/23/2007

825 634261 THAYAMMAL S F MBC Academic 1 246 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/3/2008

826 636754 Vanthana M F BC Academic 1 246 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/11/2007

827 637677 vanthana M F BC Academic 1 246 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/11/2007

828 685242 DEEPIKA B F BC Academic 1 246 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/8/2008

829 694334 MAHESHWARI K F MBC Academic 1 246 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/25/2008

830 628198 Mehar N F BCM Academic 1 245 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/26/2008
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831 654518 PANDISAKTHI K F BC Academic 1 245 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTA
  NCY6.ECONOMICS 4/9/2008

832 697269 Aarthi A F SC Academic 1 245 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/28/2008

833 755070 PRIYADHARSHINI M F MBC Academic 1 245 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/3/2008

834 821134 SAHANA S F MBC Academic 1 245 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/3/2008

835 605165 ISWARIYA. A F BC Academic 1 244 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/26/2008

836 655339 ANUSHKA F BC Academic 1 244 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/9/2008

837 656787 KAVIYADHARSHINI S F MBC Academic 1 244 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/4/2008

838 669098 DEEPIKA T F MBC Academic 1 244 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 8/4/2008

839 678595 MADHAVI S F SC Academic 1 244 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.ACCOUNTANCY5.COM
  PUTER APPLICATIONS6.COMMERCE 2/24/2008

840 679056 Meena C F SC Academic 1 244 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/19/2008

841 701545 ANUSUYA P F MBC Academic 1 244 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/13/2009

842 775741 JAYASRI S F SC Academic 1 244 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/25/2008

843 804021 DHANUSHA B F BC Academic 1 244 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/16/2008

844 628498 SUBIKSHA R F BC Academic 1 243 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/23/2007

845 736497 KANIMOZHI V F BC Academic 1 243 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/26/2007

846 752920 MOHANA G F MBC Academic 1 243 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/10/2008

847 792071 AMALA K F MBC Academic 1 243 To Be 
Verified

  1.ENGLISH CORE2.ECONOMICS3.BUSINESS 
   STUDIES4.ACCOUNTANCY5.COMPUTER SCIENCE 5/25/2007

848 795587 KIRUTHIKA P F MBC Academic 1 243 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 2/3/2009

849 637771 RANJANI G F MBC Academic 1 242 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/17/2008

850 688325 SOBANA F MBC Academic 1 242 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/26/2007

851 701772 KANISHKA J F SC Academic 1 242 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/11/2008

852 715580 Parvathi A F BC Academic 1 242 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/15/2007
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853 733386 RANJANI G F MBC Academic 1 242 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/17/2008

854 774716 RITHIKA G F SC Academic 1 242 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 2/16/2008

855 809576 PARAMESWARI D F BC Academic 1 242 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/17/2008

856 818595 RUTHRA V F SC Academic 1 242 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/3/2008

857 631557 PRABA R F BC Academic 1 241 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/7/2008

858 669163 ANITHA K F SC Academic 1 241 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/16/2008

859 731633 VEERALAKSHMI P F MBC Academic 1 241 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/31/2007

860 748261 DHANUSRI R F BC Academic 1 241 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/12/2007

861 763457 S.Indhumathi F MBC Academic 1 241 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/2/2008

862 788888 SEETHALAKSHMI A F MBC Academic 1 241 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/27/2008

863 674107 MARIYAMMAL P F MBC Academic 1 240 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/12/2007

864 697608 PRIYADARSHINI M F BC Academic 1 240 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/29/2007

865 755063 SELVARANI D F MBC Academic 1 240 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/12/2007

866 770089 REENA K F ST Academic 1 240 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/31/2008

867 784905 DEEPASRI R F SC Academic 1 240 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/2/2008

868 612293 YUVASRI B F SC Academic 1 239 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/1/2008

869 653170 MANIMEGALAI A F SC Academic 1 239 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/11/2008

870 656687 SHARMILA B F BC Academic 1 239 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/4/2008

871 714458 GEERTHIKA T F BC Academic 1 239 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/15/2008

872 745451 DHARINI A F BC Academic 1 239 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/4/2007

873 628263 DHARSANA C F SC Academic 1 238 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/3/2008

874 683406 Jeyasudha G F SC Academic 1 238 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/15/2007
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875 683559 AROCKIA AGALYA A F BC Academic 1 238 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/23/2008

876 722345 Dhanusiya F BC Academic 1 238 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 9/2/2007

877 747030 DHANUSHYA S F SC Academic 1 238 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/20/2007

878 749284 ELANKAVI F BC Academic 1 238 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 2/28/2008

879 759527 DIVYADHARSHINI B F SC Academic 1 238 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 2/20/2007

880 799086 SUDHA R F ST Academic 1 238 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/28/2007

881 606748 RENUGA K F SC Academic 1 237 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/6/2007

882 627883 BOOMIKA C F BC Academic 1 237 success    1.ACCOUNTANCY2.COMMERCE3.ECONOMICS4.COMPUTER 
    APPLICATIONS5.TAMIL6.ENGLISH 3/23/2008

883 673380 KAMATCHI P F MBC Academic 1 237 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.ECO
  NOMICS6.HISTORY 6/8/2008

884 681496 NANDHINI M F SC Academic 1 237 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/27/2008

885 694501 KAVITHA PL F SC Academic 1 237 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/9/2008

886 697812 SENTAMIL M F MBC Academic 1 237 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/23/2008

887 722285 RAGAVI M F SC Academic 1 237 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/23/2007

888 745885 SAARUKESI M F BC Academic 1 237 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/10/2007

889 785773 PUSHPA D F ST Academic 1 237 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/22/2007

890 802481 KALAIVANI T F MBC Academic 1 237 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 5/8/2006

891 631774 ABIRAMI P F SC Academic 1 236 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ACCOUNTANCY4.ECONOMICS5.COM
  MERCE6.HISTORY 4/6/2008

892 652114 Padmapriya R F BC Academic 1 236 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/24/2008

893 717480 KALPANA A F SC Academic 1 236 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/18/2008

894 728533 KAMALISRI K F MBC Academic 1 236 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/13/2008

895 729270 KARTHIKA P F BC Academic 1 236 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/21/2008

896 775174 KARTHIKA E F SC Academic 1 236 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/21/2007
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897 805834 MANISHA D F SC Academic 1 236 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/26/2008

898 625014 VIJAYALAKSHMI S F MBC Academic 1 235 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/14/2007

899 663301 VIDHYA G F BC Academic 1 235 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/2/2008

900 682772 MEENACHI R F BC Academic 1 235 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/22/2007

901 696944 SIVANISRI B F BC Academic 1 235 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/25/2007

902 700612 DEVIKALA R F SC Academic 1 235 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/14/2008

903 731893 SOWMIYA A F MBC Academic 1 235 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/30/2007

904 787591 VIVEKA V F MBC Academic 1 235 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/10/2008

905 727248 RITHIKA S F MBC Academic 1 234 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/22/2008

906 731351 KALEESWARI P F MBC Academic 1 234 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/31/2007

907 768170 PRIYADHARSHINI M F SC Academic 1 234 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/20/2007

908 770475 AKANA J F MBC Academic 1 234 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/3/2008

909 611312 Brundha sri A F OC Academic 1 233 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/29/2008

910 627463 SWETHA S F MBC Academic 1 233 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/18/2008

911 632283 MENAKA S F BC Academic 1 233 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/24/2008

912 650689 VANISRI K F SC Academic 1 233 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 2/15/2008

913 698851 JAYASUBA S F SC Academic 1 233 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/1/2007

914 699371 KAYATHRI S F MBC Academic 1 233 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/26/2008

915 733841 NAVANITHA S F BC Academic 1 233 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/6/2008

916 792174 SIVABHARATHI S F BC Academic 1 233 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 11/19/2007

917 623261 ASIKABANU I F BCM Academic 1 232 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/7/2008

918 625699 NISHANTHINI M F SC Academic 1 232 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/29/2008
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919 648511 DURKADEVI D F MBC Academic 1 232 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/17/2007

920 663812 VAISHNAVI A F SC Academic 1 232 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/30/2007

921 669037 SIVASANKARI A F SC Academic 1 232 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/27/2008

922 671468 SATHIYA SWETHA S F SC Academic 1 232 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/8/2008

923 696655 VINODHA K F MBC Academic 1 232 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/29/2005

924 703535 ANITHA P F SC Academic 1 232 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/30/2006

925 742415 MATHIVATHANI K F MBC Academic 1 232 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/15/2008

926 775009 DHANALAKSHMI R F MBC Academic 1 232 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/17/2007

927 603084 KASTHURI S F MBC Academic 1 231 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/16/2007

928 658707 GOMATHI S F MBC Academic 1 231 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/28/2008

929 671057 SUGANTHI N F MBC Academic 1 231 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/5/2007

930 710408 PRAVINA A F SC Academic 1 231 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/24/2008

931 727977 GOWSALYA B F MBC Academic 1 231 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/12/2007

932 775244 ANISHA E F SC Academic 1 231 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/13/2008

933 805951 GOPIKA K F SC Academic 1 231 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/29/2007

934 808481 HASINISRI P F MBC Academic 1 231 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/12/2008

935 712353 Banu C F MBC Academic 1 230 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/19/2008

936 787811 PAVITHRA M F BC Academic 1 230 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/14/2007

937 615839 BRITHIKA M F BC Academic 1 229 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/24/2007

938 616763 HEMALATHA M F BC Academic 1 229 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/11/2008

939 644474 ARUNTHATHI A F MBC Academic 1 229 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/22/2008

940 664687 DHANALAKSHMI P F MBC Academic 1 229 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/2/2008
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941 698122 KEERTHANA S F BC Academic 1 229 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/11/2008

942 729975 Malathi C F BC Academic 1 229 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/12/2008

943 780059 RARA R F MBC Academic 1 229 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/18/2007

944 785616 INDUMATHI S F MBC Academic 1 229 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/3/2007

945 806337 RATHIKA K F MBC Academic 1 229 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/3/2007

946 618329 GURU DHARSHINI R F BC Academic 1 228 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/9/2008

947 646894 SAFRIN ROJA K F BCM Academic 1 228 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/26/2008

948 670784 Abarna b F BC Academic 1 228 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/9/2008

949 699455 JANANI A F SC Academic 1 228 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 2/5/2008

950 713943 BARKANA BALKIS B F BCM Academic 1 228 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/8/2008

951 801714 KALAI SHREE F SC Academic 1 228 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/27/2008

952 811678 RUKKUMANI C F MBC Academic 1 228 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/8/2008

953 668740 LAKSHMI PRIYA M F SC Academic 1 227 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/23/2008

954 670739 TAMILSELVI M F BC Academic 1 227 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/1/2008

955 678172 ESWARI B F MBC Academic 1 227 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/31/2008

956 689760 SHOFIYA ROSHAN M F BCM Academic 1 227 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.COMMERCE5.ECONOMI
  CS6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/9/2008

957 710796 NANDHINI M F BC Academic 1 227 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/1/2007

958 731323 PRIYA S F MBC Academic 1 227 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/27/2008

959 809983 SUNDHARDHARSHINI M F SC Academic 1 227 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTA
  NCY6.ECONOMICS 6/27/2008

960 625751 SUSILA G F BC Academic 1 226 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/6/2007

961 630426 SELVASRI S F SC Academic 1 226 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/6/2008

962 632361 GAYATHRI M F SC Academic 1 226 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/19/2008
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963 650793 Gokulavalli K F MBC Academic 1 226 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/23/2008

964 652943 ANITHA S F MBC Academic 1 226 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/4/2008

965 663315 PRASANNA S F MBC Academic 1 226 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/3/2008

966 697813 LAVANYA R F BC Academic 1 226 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/19/2008

967 717959 MEKALA K F MBC Academic 1 226 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/9/2007

968 741696 MAHESH P F MBC Academic 1 226 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/11/2008

969 785332 PAVITHRA F SC Academic 1 226 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/24/2008

970 787944 SURUTHI B F SC Academic 1 226 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/20/2008

971 646230 BHUVANESWARI M F MBC Academic 1 225 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/20/2008

972 692939 NISHANTHINI K F BC Academic 1 225 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/11/2007

973 696750 BHARATHI M F MBC Academic 1 225 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/30/2007

974 713975 NIRMALA M F SC Academic 1 225 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/26/2008

975 731331 KOBIKA N F MBC Academic 1 225 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/6/2008

976 671373 MALINI V F MBC Academic 1 224 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/8/2008

977 682814 SURUTHI A F SC Academic 1 224 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/19/2007

978 710120 REVATHI A F BC Academic 1 224 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/31/2007

979 719609 SUMATHI R F MBC Academic 1 224 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/28/2008

980 776850 SARANYA T F MBC Academic 1 224 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/26/2007

981 779425 DEEPIKA S F BC Academic 1 224 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/11/2007

982 795564 DHEVADHARSHINI D F BC Academic 1 224 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/29/2008

983 663818 SARANYA S F BC Academic 1 223 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.ACCOUNTANCY5.COM
  MERCE6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/8/2008

984 665922 Bavatharani M F SC Academic 1 223 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/11/2008
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985 671212 ANU ARCHANA B F BC Academic 1 223 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/28/2008

986 695639 SEMMALAR K F MBC Academic 1 223 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/16/2008

987 737912 SHARMILADEVI P F MBC Academic 1 223 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/16/2007

988 741233 KAVITHA K F SC Academic 1 223 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/27/2008

989 802053 GUNA SRE E F BC Academic 1 223 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/30/2007

990 615722 CHITHRAISELVI G F BC Academic 1 222 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/21/2008

991 681264 YUVARANI M F SC Academic 1 222 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/21/2008

992 720614 YUVARANI M F SC Academic 1 222 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/21/2008

993 738139 SHANMUGALAKSHMI K F MBC Academic 1 222 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/13/2008

994 809659 HARINI R F SC Academic 1 222 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/7/2008

995 677449 DEEPAKARTHIKA A F MBC Academic 1 221 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/24/2007

996 679618 ANITHA G F BC Academic 1 221 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/10/2007

997 697503 SADHANA C F SC Academic 1 221 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/14/2008

998 752997 KAVIYARASI K F SC Academic 1 221 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/19/2008

999 756737 LALITHA F MBC Academic 1 221 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/15/2007

1000 800565 DEAIVANAI K F MBC Academic 1 221 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/15/2008

1001 652511 GOPIKA R F SCA Academic 1 220 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/22/2007

1002 671835 SUBIKSHA S L F SC Academic 1 220 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/8/2007

1003 727389 SATHIYA K F BC Academic 1 220 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/10/2007

1004 774772 DEEBIKA S F BC Academic 1 220 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/14/2007

1005 634630 ISHWARYA R F MBC Academic 1 219 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/17/2008

1006 634895 JAYALAKSHMI S F BC Academic 1 219 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/16/2008

Page 46



1007 640757 MUTHUMARI C F SC Academic 1 219 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/23/2007

1008 643011 JAYAPRAPA P F SC Academic 1 219 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/22/2008

1009 652385 BHUVANESHWARI F BC Academic 1 219 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/10/2008

1010 696896 SOWNDARIYA A F MBC Academic 1 219 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/21/2008

1011 699665 JEEVITHA M F MBC Academic 1 219 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/19/2007

1012 740812 NITHILA R F MBC Academic 1 219 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/23/2007

1013 766305 VIJITHA S F SC Academic 1 219 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/12/2008

1014 627098 JAYASRI M F MBC Academic 1 218 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/13/2007

1015 650593 POTHUMPONNU R F BC Academic 1 218 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/24/2008

1016 654729 ARTHI S F BC Academic 1 218 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/14/2008

1017 693202 JAYALAKSHMI P F MBC Academic 1 218 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/8/2008

1018 710771 SELVARANI V F MBC Academic 1 218 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/2/2008

1019 753343 PARVIN R F SC Academic 1 218 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/26/2008

1020 821827 STUTHIKA P F BC Academic 1 218 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/15/2007

1021 825961 SATHYAPRIYA K F SC Academic 1 218 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/24/2008

1022 603964 SHIBANI F MBC Academic 1 217 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ACCOUNTANCY4.COMMERCE5.ACC
  OUNTANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/10/2008

1023 676930 DEEBA M F SC Academic 1 217 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/21/2006

1024 679796 ILAKKIYA M F BC Academic 1 217 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/18/2008

1025 685438 THENMOZHI M F SC Academic 1 217 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/9/2008

1026 692437 DHANUSIYA S F SC Academic 1 217 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/30/2007

1027 711182 SIVARANJANI M F BC Academic 1 217 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/6/2007

1028 728833 ELAKKIYA M F SC Academic 1 217 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/18/2008

Page 47



1029 738650 GAYATHIRI K F MBC Academic 1 217 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/15/2008

1030 752410 PAVITHRA G L F SC Academic 1 217 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/16/2008

1031 758904 MAHESWARI S F BC Academic 1 217 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/17/2008

1032 764436 KAVIYADHARSHINI S F BC Academic 1 217 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/16/2007

1033 768235 SASI R F BC Academic 1 217 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/23/2008

1034 819708 SHIBANI F MBC Academic 1 217 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/10/2008

1035 624535 VIJAYALAKSHMI V F MBC Academic 1 216 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/13/2008

1036 631512 RASIKA A F MBC Academic 1 216 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/17/2008

1037 696990 ABITHA M F MBC Academic 1 216 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ACCOUNTANCY4.ECONOMICS5.COM
  MERCE6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/22/2007

1038 707536 KAVIYA D F BC Academic 1 216 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/16/2008

1039 765487 SRIDEVI B F SC Academic 1 216 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/22/2007

1040 811838 JANIYA MIRSA M F BC Academic 1 216 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/11/2008

1041 604667 PONNALAGU AL F MBC Academic 1 215 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/28/2007

1042 645374 YOGINI C F SC Academic 1 215 success    1.ECONOMICS2.ACCOUNTANCY3.COMMERCE4.COMPUTER 
    APPLICATIONS5.TAMIL6.ENGLISH 11/2/2008

1043 678530 Rathika M F BC Academic 1 215 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/5/2007

1044 704291 AISHWARYA S F MBC Academic 1 215 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/24/2008

1045 709505 MUTHULAKSHMI P F BC Academic 1 215 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/15/2008

1046 717539 SUBIKSHA S F MBC Academic 1 215 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/4/2008

1047 726068 DHAMAYANDHI K F SC Academic 1 215 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/24/2008

1048 735101 ABARANYA D F SC Academic 1 215 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/27/2007

1049 735300 THARUNA B F SC Academic 1 215 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.COMPUT
  ER APPLICATIONS6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/12/2008

1050 742623 PONNALAGU AL F MBC Academic 1 215 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/28/2007
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1051 753560 SOWNDARYA P F SC Academic 1 215 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/18/2007

1052 608466 KOWSALYA K F BC Academic 1 214 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/18/2008

1053 666772 GAJALAKSHMI C F BC Academic 1 214 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/18/2007

1054 677382 HARINI K F BC Academic 1 214 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/8/2008

1055 702512 SARO S F MBC Academic 1 214 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/21/2007

1056 737311 MATHARASI S F MBC Academic 1 214 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/13/2008

1057 789646 GAJALAKSHMI C F BC Academic 1 214 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/18/2007

1058 803504 HEMA B F MBC Academic 1 214 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/26/2007

1059 616888 DEVIPRIYA M F MBC Academic 1 213 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/18/2008

1060 629027 Priyadharshini R F BC Academic 1 213 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/22/2008

1061 654307 LAVANYA K F BC Academic 1 213 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMMERCE 1/17/2008

1062 680551 SRINITHI R F SC Academic 1 213 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/13/2008

1063 693241 Menagadevi B F BC Academic 1 213 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/14/2008

1064 708663 KALAIVANI S F SC Academic 1 213 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/9/2008

1065 710536 MAHESHWARI M F BC Academic 1 213 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/29/2008

1066 727569 PRITHIKA R F SC Academic 1 213 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/11/2008

1067 822513 SUBA G F MBC Academic 1 213 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/17/2008

1068 648745 ABINAYA A F MBC Academic 1 212 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/27/2008

1069 658185 BHUVANESHWARY M F SC Academic 1 212 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/10/2008

1070 698819 THILAGAVATHI M F MBC Academic 1 212 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/7/2007

1071 717420 Deepika S F MBC Academic 1 212 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/6/2008

1072 761904 MAHESWARI P F MBC Academic 1 212 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/28/2008
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1073 801070 SATHIYA K F ST Academic 1 212 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/27/2008

1074 646731 KAVIYA S F BC Academic 1 210 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/20/2008

1075 709489 PAVITHRA P F MBC Academic 1 210 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/15/2008

1076 731491 MANJULA M F SC Academic 1 210 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/15/2008

1077 766572 YOJITHA K F MBC Academic 1 210 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ACCOUNTANCY4.COMMERCE5.ECO
  NOMICS6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/29/2007

1078 771331 SHANTHINI T F SC Academic 1 210 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/1/2008

1079 787185 SELVANAYAKI T F SC Academic 1 210 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/4/2008

1080 798561 NIVEDHA S F SC Academic 1 210 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/3/2008

1081 609238 Vinodhini S F BC Academic 1 209 success   1.ACCOUNTANCY2.COMMERCE3.COMPUTER 
    APPLICATIONS4.ECONOMICS5.ENGLISH6.TAMIL 2/15/2008

1082 666122 DEVI S F MBC Academic 1 209 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/21/2008

1083 681950 KANISHKA K F SC Academic 1 209 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/27/2008

1084 682429 DEVI S F MBC Academic 1 209 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/20/2008

1085 692511 MAITHILI M F MBC Academic 1 209 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/2/2008

1086 731552 PRIYADHARSINI P F SC Academic 1 209 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/16/2008

1087 740287 Shalini P F BC Academic 1 209 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/25/2008

1088 743738 DHANYA.V F BC Academic 1 209 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/24/2008

1089 749263 CHARULATHA K F SC Academic 1 209 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/31/2006

1090 784324 GOWSALYA V F BC Academic 1 209 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/24/2006

1091 663606 VINOTHINIK K F MBC Academic 1 208 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/15/2008

1092 697001 SHARMILA A F SC Academic 1 208 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/3/2008

1093 730408 AZAGU MAHALAKSHMI SF MBC Academic 1 208 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/14/2008

1094 736040 KASTHURI P F MBC Academic 1 208 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/16/2008
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1095 818489 DHARSHINI K F MBC Academic 1 208 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/20/2007

1096 600465 INFANTA A F BC Academic 1 207 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ACCOUNTANCY4.ECONOMICS5.COM
  MERCE6.HISTORY 12/5/2007

1097 632845 THARANIGASRI F SC Academic 1 207 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/20/2003

1098 635482 Keerthana K F MBC Academic 1 207 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/23/2007

1099 680836 ANJALI C F SC Academic 1 207 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/5/2007

1100 758079 MURUGESWARI M F MBC Academic 1 207 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.POLITICAL 
   SCIENCE5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY 2/2/2008

1101 760554 SANGAVI B F BC Academic 1 207 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/25/2007

1102 635663 SAMIHA R F BCM Academic 1 206 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/31/2008

1103 688679 ATCHAYA A F SC Academic 1 206 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/28/2007

1104 769397 SAHANA V F MBC Academic 1 206 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/13/2007

1105 821176 DHANALAKSHMI S F MBC Academic 1 206 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/8/2008

1106 626273 SRILEKA K F BC Academic 1 205 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/26/2007

1107 683077 JANANI M F BC Academic 1 205 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/24/2007

1108 701953 Deepa S F SC Academic 1 205 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/25/2008

1109 706552 Sagunas begam N F BCM Academic 1 205 duplicate
 1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH 

    CORE3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNT
 ANCY

3/21/2008

1110 710036 NIVETHINI M F BC Academic 1 205 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/10/2008

1111 727725 PRIYADHARSHINI M F BC Academic 1 205 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/12/2008

1112 729736 NISHA L F BC Academic 1 205 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/11/2007

1113 819298 SAGUNASBEGAM N F BCM Academic 1 205 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/21/2008

1114 607389 GAYATHRI P F SC Academic 1 204 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/2/2007

1115 609016 AARTHI M F SC Academic 1 204 success
1.ADVANCED 

    LANGUAGE(TAMIL)2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.
  COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY

10/15/2007
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1116 646966 GAYATHRI F MBC Academic 1 204 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/12/2008

1117 710219 PRIYADHARSHINI M F MBC Academic 1 204 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/29/2008

1118 731677 GOKILAVANI N F ST Academic 1 204 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/9/2008

1119 778624 PAVITHRA S F ST Academic 1 204 success     1.LANGUAGE2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMM
  ERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/19/2008

1120 792438 JENANI S F MBC Academic 1 204 success     1.LANGUAGE2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.AC
  COUNTANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/18/2007

1121 793668 GOPIKA M F SC Academic 1 204 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/19/2008

1122 630764 SALINI K F BC Academic 1 203 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/17/2008

1123 632375 PRIYA V F MBC Academic 1 203 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/28/2008

1124 671551 NIVETHA S F SC Academic 1 203 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/25/2008

1125 716403 DARSHINI KM F BC Academic 1 203 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ECONOMICS5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/5/2008

1126 719414 KARTHIKA K F MBC Academic 1 203 success
1.ADVANCED 

   LANGUAGE(TAMIL)2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE
   5.ACCOUNTANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

11/29/2007

1127 741498 ANUSUBHA B F MBC Academic 1 203 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/16/2007

1128 747041 GOMATHI K F SC Academic 1 203 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/13/2008

1129 780637 DHANVANDHARI S F SC Academic 1 203 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/18/2007

1130 796137 VIJAYALAKSHMI D F SC Academic 1 203 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/25/2007

1131 673145 MAHALAKSHMI T F BC Academic 1 202 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/11/2007

1132 674168 MALINI F MBC Academic 1 202 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/17/2007

1133 678032 DHARSHNI R F SCA Academic 1 202 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/23/2007

1134 695400 BARANI M F BC Academic 1 202 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/4/2008

1135 744985 AKILA N F MBC Academic 1 202 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/30/2008

1136 784062 MITHRA M F BC Academic 1 202 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 9/10/2007

1137 785080 SABARISRI E F MBC Academic 1 202 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/12/2008
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1138 823150 GOPIKA P F BC Academic 1 202 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/18/2007

1139 623123 PRATHESA M F BC Academic 1 201 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/15/2008

1140 651170 Nivetha F BC Academic 1 201 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/14/2008

1141 677634 JEEVITHA S F MBC Academic 1 201 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/13/2008

1142 681757 Malathi A F SC Academic 1 201 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/5/2008

1143 726982 GOPIKA M F SC Academic 1 201 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/6/2008

1144 793285 BHUVANESHWARI R F ST Academic 1 201 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/6/2008

1145 639105 GOPIKA A F MBC Academic 1 200 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/17/2008

1146 665383 Gomathi K F MBC Academic 1 200 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/14/2006

1147 673250 VANITHA V F MBC Academic 1 200 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/17/2008

1148 703861 MAHARAJOTHI K F BC Academic 1 200 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/26/2007

1149 721906 Parkavi M F BC Academic 1 200 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/6/2008

1150 727584 HEMALATHA F MBC Academic 1 200 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/7/2008

1151 758446 ALINRIYANA I F BC Academic 1 200 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/9/2007

1152 775920 NITHILA M F MBC Academic 1 200 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/2/2008

1153 659625 RISHMIA BANU M F BCM Academic 1 199 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/4/2007

1154 699741 BHUVANA P F SC Academic 1 199 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/19/2008

1155 715328 ADCHAYA K F MBC Academic 1 199 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/23/2008

1156 738080 MAHESWARI D F MBC Academic 1 199 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/28/2007

1157 741166 SATHYA S F MBC Academic 1 199 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/16/2008

1158 816646 DEVADHARSINI N F BC Academic 1 199 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/17/2008

1159 704712 MANISHA E F SC Academic 1 198 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/8/2008
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1160 741073 POORNIMA S F SC Academic 1 198 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/29/2008

1161 729835 SUBA LAKSHMI S F BC Academic 1 197 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/19/2008

1162 655719 ANITHA R F BC Academic 1 196 success     1.ACCOUNTANCY2.ECONOMICS3.HISTORY4.COMMERCE
  5.TAMIL6.ENGLISH 11/2/2007

1163 759532 VAISHNAVI S F SC Academic 1 196 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/25/2008

1164 777870 TAMILSELVI K F MBC Academic 1 196 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/7/2008

1165 789094 THENMOZHI T F MBC Academic 1 196 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/3/2008

1166 797669 GOPIKA E F MBC Academic 1 196 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/16/2008

1167 798146 GOPIKA E F MBC Academic 1 196 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/16/2008

1168 824835 RAGAVI K F SC Academic 1 196 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/11/2007

1169 622277 LOGESHWARI K F BC Academic 1 195 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/21/2008

1170 787895 PRASANNA DEVI F MBC Academic 1 195 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/3/2008

1171 677729 Manimehalai M F MBC Academic 1 194 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/18/2008

1172 688396 SWETHA S F BC Academic 1 194 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 7/5/2007

1173 713855 KANIMOLI F MBC Academic 1 194 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/6/2008

1174 738870 MUTHUPRBHA L F SC Academic 1 194 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/6/2006

1175 752671 ATCHAYA M F MBC Academic 1 194 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/15/2008

1176 812658 MAHALAKSHMI B F MBC Academic 1 194 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/6/2008

1177 611297 BRINDHA S F SC Academic 1 193 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/10/2008

1178 644999 SOWNTHARYA N F BC Academic 1 193 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/3/2007

1179 664867 SARANYA S F BC Academic 1 193 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/5/2007

1180 665489 Vigneshwari M F SC Academic 1 193 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/13/2008

1181 680892 ANUSIYA K F SC Academic 1 193 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/25/2008
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1182 685314 BRINDHA S F SC Academic 1 193 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/10/2008

1183 730686 VIMALA R F SC Academic 1 193 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/12/2008

1184 733458 SUBAKAVI S F MBC Academic 1 193 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/11/2007

1185 783957 DHARSHINI K F BC Academic 1 193 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/29/2007

1186 784411 SURIYA R F MBC Academic 1 193 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/4/2008

1187 820221 PONNAZHAGU V F MBC Academic 1 192 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/2/2007

1188 646162 JEYASURIYA F BC Academic 1 191 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/16/2008

1189 670549 MAIVIZHI R F SC Academic 1 191 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/5/2008

1190 777678 Vinitha M F SC Academic 1 191 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 9/18/2007

1191 642558 SIVATHARANI R F MBC Academic 1 190 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/21/2008

1192 647422 S.SAROJINI F SC Academic 1 190 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/10/2007

1193 668549 INDUMATHI L F BC Academic 1 190 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/24/2008

1194 696142 SUBASRI S F BC Academic 1 190 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/7/2008

1195 738299 PRABHA A F BC Academic 1 190 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/22/2003

1196 782184 BOWSIYA S F BC Academic 1 190 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 2/29/2008

1197 677723 ANUSUYA V F MBC Academic 1 189 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/28/2008

1198 669579 GAYATHRI P F SC Academic 1 188 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/15/2007

1199 685074 DEEPIKA S F SC Academic 1 188 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/3/2007

1200 643433 KIRUTHIKA F SC Academic 1 187 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/27/2008

1201 731528 PANDI PRIYA R F MBC Academic 1 187 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/13/2007

1202 657783 SUBASRI R F BC Academic 1 186 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/19/2005

1203 728585 MENAKA S F BC Academic 1 186 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/23/2007
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1204 755963 AATHISRI P F MBC Academic 1 186 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/5/2007

1205 778206 Sriswetha p F BC Academic 1 186 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/15/2007

1206 735091 BHAVANA M F SC Academic 1 185 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/19/2008

1207 781400 KEERTHIKA K F BC Academic 1 185 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/22/2008

1208 784602 UTHAYARITHIKA M F MBC Academic 1 185 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/19/2008

1209 807095 UTHAYARITHIKA M F MBC Academic 1 185 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/19/2008

1210 744646 Shiney Jose A F BC Academic 1 183 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/7/2006

1211 766198 DEEPIKA N F MBC Academic 1 183 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/1/2007

1212 770267 MADUBALA B F SC Academic 1 183 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/29/2008

1213 718354 SANTHIYA K F MBC Academic 1 182 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMPUTER 
   APPLICATIONS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/26/2007

1214 729574 PRIYA R F BC Academic 1 182 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/4/2007

1215 731209 NIBANTHANI C F SC Academic 1 182 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/23/2007

1216 664656 MOHANA PRIYA B F SC Academic 1 181 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 7/7/2008

1217 781903 Kaleeswari S F BC Academic 1 181 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/27/2007

1218 664161 KARPAGAVALLI P F BC Academic 1 180 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/26/2007

1219 622774 SOWMIYA D F SC Academic 1 179 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ECONOMICS5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/14/2008

1220 711800 SUSHMITHA S F BC Academic 1 179 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 6/5/2008

1221 729028 MADHAVI M F MBC Academic 1 179 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/3/2008

1222 639057 GAYATHRI S F SC Academic 1 178 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/13/2008

1223 697532 VAITHEESWARI P F SC Academic 1 178 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 3/25/2008

1224 757193 PRIYA S F MBC Academic 1 178 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/27/2008

1225 792795 IMRANA BARVEEN I F BCM Academic 1 177 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/25/2008
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1226 670615 RENUGADEVI M F BC Academic 1 176 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/4/2008

1227 686740 KEERTHIKA A F SC Academic 1 176 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/29/2008

1228 812581 SOWMIYA S F SC Academic 1 176 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/27/2007

1229 825067 KEERTHIKA A F SC Academic 1 176 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/29/2008

1230 684898 INDHUMATHI M F SC Academic 1 175 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 2/29/2008

1231 612538 HEMADHANUSHYA R F BC Academic 1 173 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/24/2008

1232 731226 MALATHI F BC Academic 1 173 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/5/2008

1233 798748 GOWTHAMI S F MBC Academic 1 173 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/14/2007

1234 760394 ABARNA P F SC Academic 1 172 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/14/2008

1235 621057 A.Bavani F MBC Academic 1 171 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/3/2008

1236 704610 PRIYADHARSHINI M F SC Academic 1 171 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1/27/2008

1237 748144 ANANTHI P F BC Academic 1 171 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/21/2007

1238 753344 ANGALA PARAMESWARI KF BC Academic 1 171 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/13/2008

1239 645489 LAVANYA F BC Academic 1 170 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/12/2007

1240 728032 GUNASUNDARI S F MBC Academic 1 170 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 10/3/2007

1241 774771 SWATHI F MBC Academic 1 170 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/30/2008

1242 637322 Naveena V F MBC Academic 1 169 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/28/2007

1243 661741 AKILANDESHWARI F MBC Academic 1 168 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/2/2007

1244 717706 ABINAYASRI M F SC Academic 1 168 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/1/2007

1245 726391 PRIYADHARSHINI P F MBC Academic 1 168 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 4/15/2008

1246 628261 ABINAYA G F BC Academic 1 167 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/25/2007

1247 789457 KAYALVIZHI M F SC Academic 1 167 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/1/2008
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1248 764303 PRAVEENA M F ST Academic 1 166 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 4/24/2008

1249 673359 NANDINI R F BC Academic 1 165 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/17/2007

1250 696321 KEERTHIKA U F MBC Academic 1 165 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5/25/2008

1251 717695 ABIRAMI K F BC Academic 1 165 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/2/2008

1252 818556 THARSHINI M F BC Academic 1 164 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/2/2007

1253 745185 KAVIYA K F MBC Academic 1 163 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/27/2008

1254 670328 RUBINI S F BC Academic 1 162 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/26/2008

1255 750134 PRIYADHARSHINI V F MBC Academic 1 162 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/3/2008

1256 627411 JANANI V F MBC Academic 1 161 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3/15/2007

1257 682909 DHARSHINI M F SC Academic 1 161 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/4/2008

1258 684285 SWATHI A F SC Academic 1 161 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/12/2008

1259 698632 DHANALAKSHMI S F SC Academic 1 161 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 6/5/2008

1260 732058 KARUNYA A F BC Academic 1 160 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 12/2/2008

1261 735288 GAYATHRI P F SC Academic 1 160 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/20/2008

1262 809944 Vishna F SC Academic 1 160 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/5/2007

1263 760930 RITHANYA B F SC Academic 1 158 success
 1.TAMIL2.COMMUNICATIVE 
    ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY6.

 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
3/24/2008

1264 813345 Dhanapri C F BC Academic 1 158 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 1/25/2008

1265 651297 KOWSIKA K F MBC Academic 1 157 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.STATISTICS4.ECONOMICS5.COMMER
  CE6.ACCOUNTANCY 11/26/2007

1266 664475 DEVIBALA F SC Academic 1 156 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 9/29/2007

1267 730264 GOMATHI M F MBC Academic 1 155 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/28/2007

1268 767559 GOMATHI M F MBC Academic 1 155 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 8/28/2007

1269 718501 PRAGATHEESWARI R F BC Academic 1 154 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2/20/2008
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1270 711983 SRIJANASAKTHI K F BC Academic 1 153 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 8/30/2007

1271 763910 GOPIKA G F SC Academic 1 151 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 11/13/2007

1272 719139 Pavithra P F BC Academic 1 146 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 5/20/2008

1273 715992 MEGALA S F SC Academic 1 144 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 10/2/2007

1274 820674 Vanithasri M F BC Academic 1 134 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.ECONOMICS5.COMMERCE
  6.ACCOUNTANCY 7/11/2007

1275 672720 Safrin Fathima M F BCM Vocational 2 382 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 5/12/2008

1276 697317 GOMATHI M F BC Vocational 2 379 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 8/4/2008

1277 699257 SUSILA S F MBC Vocational 2 378 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 7/16/2008

1278 765040 KALAISELVI K F ST Vocational 2 377 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 9/26/2007

1279 776826 KAVIYA M F MBC Vocational 2 377 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 7/2/2008

1280 737652 Nasrin Fathima.S F BCM vocational 2 376 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 5/4/2008

1281 764692 Maheshwari J F ST Vocational 2 375 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 7/21/2008

1282 726390 MONISHA R F BC Vocational 2 374 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 6/10/2008

1283 740010 KAVIYANISHA S F MBC vocational 2 373 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 1/21/2008

1284 694815 MAHALAKSHMI M F MBC Vocational 2 369 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 2/22/2008

1285 725085 DEEPIKA R F BC Vocational 2 369 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 3/2/2008

1286 696260 SUBITHA R F MBC Vocational 2 364 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 3/20/2008

1287 653277 PRINCY P F BC Vocational 2 359 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 2/13/2007

1288 625042 KEERTHANA J F MBC vocational 2 357 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 11/27/2007

1289 636482 ABINAYA V F BC Vocational 2 354 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 5/20/2008

1290 696665 SAHANA S F MBC Vocational 2 353 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 3/23/2008

1291 617343 AROCKIYA REETA T F BC Vocational 2 352 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 4/18/2008
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1292 629496 DIVYA B F MBC vocational 2 352 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 3/28/2008

1293 700460 HASHINI D F MBC vocational 2 352 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 5/17/2008

1294 747448 BAVITHASRI S F BC Vocational 2 352 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 10/9/2007

1295 740486 JAISRI S F BC Vocational 2 351 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 9/5/2008

1296 667549 JOSEPHINE A F BC Vocational 2 350 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 2/18/2008

1297 646626 Kavidhalaiya K F SC Vocational 2 342 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 2/13/2008

1298 635695 KAVIYA V F MBC Vocational 2 341 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 10/2/2007

1299 677320 PRABAVATHI K F SC vocational 2 339 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.VOC
  ATIONAL THEORY6.PRACTICAL - I 1/12/2008

1300 729457 KASTHURI K F MBC Vocational 2 339 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 7/27/2008

1301 705980 YASINI R F MBC vocational 2 338 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 11/5/2007

1302 649083 MAHALAKSHMI S F BC vocational 2 334 success   1.COMMERCE2.ACCOUNTANCY3.EMPLOYABILITY 
    SKILLS4.PRACTICAL - I5.TAMIL6.ENGLISH 10/30/2008

1303 642292 THENMOZHI K F MBC Vocational 2 333 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 1/2/2008

1304 664582 NARMADA DEVI VR F BC Vocational 2 331 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 1/4/2008

1305 657360 NARMATHA S F BC Vocational 2 329 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 10/10/2007

1306 701062 NAGESWARI M F MBC Vocational 2 329 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 10/19/2007

1307 725962 LEELA KALAIVANI A F MBC Vocational 2 327 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 5/16/2007

1308 609791 PADMA R F BC vocational 2 324 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 10/18/2007

1309 715609 PADMA R F BC vocational 2 324 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 10/18/2007

1310 774020 RAJESHWARI A F MBC Vocational 2 324 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 8/27/2008

1311 758124 AMOGA K F SC Vocational 2 323 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 7/19/2007

1312 693920 JAYASATHIYA G F SC Vocational 2 321 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 12/15/2007

1313 711660 THARANIKA M F MBC vocational 2 319 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 10/22/2008
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1314 695102 Glory S F OC Vocational 2 317 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 3/11/2008

1315 699232 LATHIKA BALA M F BC Vocational 2 317 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 8/22/2008

1316 675832 ROHINI J F BC Vocational 2 314 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 9/4/2008

1317 617073 AKSHAYA P F BC Vocational 2 313 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 12/8/2007

1318 629153 LEKA J F MBC Vocational 2 313 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 11/23/2007

1319 619543 ROSHINI F MBC Vocational 2 312 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 5/4/2008

1320 650572 PRIYADHARSHINI G F SC Vocational 2 311 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 4/3/2008

1321 800956 VINOVIYA S F SC Vocational 2 311 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 9/4/2007

1322 661974 SRIMATHI K F MBC Vocational 2 309 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 8/28/2007

1323 622945 PARKAVI S F MBC vocational 2 296 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 10/9/2008

1324 664498 SRINITHI J F BC Vocational 2 296 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 3/4/2008

1325 808061 AMBIKA P F MBC Vocational 2 294 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 8/16/2008

1326 667120 SWATHI B F SC Vocational 2 293 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 8/4/2008

1327 638241 ABINAYA S F BC Vocational 2 292 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 11/14/2007

1328 683503 BIRUNTHA S F BC vocational 2 286 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 7/8/2008

1329 749358 DURGADEVI M F SC Vocational 2 286 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 3/22/2007

1330 618751 SANTHIYA S F MBC Vocational 2 285 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ACCOUNTANCY4.COMMERCE5.AUDI
  TING6.EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS 12/18/2007

1331 740216 HEMA T F SC Vocational 2 284 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 12/26/2007

1332 654617 BHUVANESHWARI M F MBC Vocational 2 283 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 2/14/2007

1333 689600 PRADEEPA R F MBC Vocational 2 283 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 7/12/2007

1334 630383 HAMSINI S F SC Vocational 2 281 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 10/13/2007

1335 646629 DURGADEVI G F BC Vocational 2 281 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 7/21/2008
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1336 750968 THENMOZHI S F BC vocational 2 281 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 8/9/2008

1337 726135 NARMATHA N F OC Vocational 2 278 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 5/7/2008

1338 656198 Lakshmipriya T F BC vocational 2 277 success   1.ACCOUNTANCY2.COMMERCE3.EMPLOYABILITY 
    SKILLS4.TAMIL5.ENGLISH6.AUDITING 3/22/2008

1339 678252 SUBA SRI S F SC Vocational 2 277 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 6/8/2007

1340 685534 SUBASRI G F BC Vocational 2 273 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 2/12/2008

1341 615640 AKALYA M F BC Vocational 2 271 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 5/21/2008

1342 725099 SHARMILA A F SC Vocational 2 267 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 7/23/2008

1343 616079 ALISH MARY S F BC Vocational 2 264 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 4/7/2008

1344 638717 YUVASRI K F MBC Vocational 2 264 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - II 4/24/2008

1345 697070 DURGA SRI A F SC Vocational 2 264 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 3/8/2008

1346 808065 POONKODI V F MBC Vocational 2 264 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 1/30/2008

1347 636483 ANUSHA JERLIN X F BC Vocational 2 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ACCOUNTANCY4.EMPLOYABILITY 
   SKILLS5.COMMERCE6.AUDITING 12/22/2007

1348 648534 ARUL KAVI A F BC Vocational 2 262 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 2/14/2008

1349 719884 MEGADHARSHINI K F SC Vocational 2 262 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 3/20/2008

1350 644239 SINDHU KAVI R F MBC Vocational 2 261 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 8/4/2007

1351 651762 SHALINI B F MBC Vocational 2 260 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 7/6/2008

1352 754700 DEEPIKA K F MBC vocational 2 259 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 9/1/2007

1353 689938 KARTHIKA G F MBC Vocational 2 257 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 7/1/2008

1354 651726 BALA SRI A F SC Vocational 2 254 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 7/20/2007

1355 691664 NIVETHA S F SC Vocational 2 254 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 4/7/2007

1356 656929 RAMYA S F BC Vocational 2 253 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 1/29/2008

1357 717724 ABINAYA K F MBC Vocational 2 253 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 7/30/2008
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1358 805316 ABINAYA F MBC vocational 2 250 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 6/3/2008

1359 739743 ANIKA S F BC vocational 2 249 success    1.TAMIL2.COMMERCE3.ACCOUNTANCY4.EMPLOYABILITY 
  SKILLS5.ENGLISH 4/9/2008

1360 781091 SWATHI K F MBC Vocational 2 246 success    1.TAMIL2.COMMERCE3.ACCOUNTANCY4.EMPLOYABILITY 
  SKILLS5.AUDITING 5/28/2007

1361 603002 P JANANI F BC Vocational 2 245 success     1.LANGUAGE2.ENGLISH3.ACCOUNTANCY4.COMMERCE5.
  EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 9/22/2007

1362 717847 REKA B F MBC Vocational 2 235 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 10/2/2008

1363 676525 MUTHULAKSHMI B F MBC Vocational 2 232 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.PRACTICAL - I 6/4/2008

1364 712742 PRASANNADEVI P F SC vocational 2 228 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 7/31/2008

1365 821621 PRASANNADEVI P F SC Vocational 2 228 duplicate     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 7/31/2008

1366 764019 SELVA S M BC Vocational 2 204 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.EMP
  LOYABILITY SKILLS6.AUDITING 11/2/2007

1367 774616 SIVASATHYA V F MBC vocational 3 346 success
    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.OFFI

CE MANAGEMENT AND SECRETARYSHIP - 
  THEORY6.TYPOGRAPHY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

8/6/2008

1368 814355 Joshi Santhiya I F BC Vocational 3 332 duplicate
    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.OFFI

CE MANAGEMENT AND SECRETARYSHIP - 
  THEORY6.TYPOGRAPHY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

1/14/2008

1369 777671 SARANYA R F SC Vocational 3 297 success
    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.OFFI

CE MANAGEMENT AND SECRETARYSHIP - 
  THEORY6.TYPOGRAPHY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

10/29/2007

1370 617816 YAMINI S F SC Vocational 3 268 To Be 
Verified

    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.OFFI
CE MANAGEMENT AND SECRETARYSHIP - 

  THEORY6.TYPOGRAPHY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
9/29/2006

1371 627519 SATHIYAPRIYA M F BC Vocational 3 250 success
    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.OFFI

CE MANAGEMENT AND SECRETARYSHIP - 
  THEORY6.TYPOGRAPHY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

10/4/2007

1372 709583 PARVEEN FATHIMA H F BCM Vocational 3 244 success
    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.OFFI

CE MANAGEMENT AND SECRETARYSHIP - 
  THEORY6.PRACTICAL - I

3/19/2008

1373 777929 MUTHUMARI G F ST vocational 3 241 duplicate
    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.OFFI

CE MANAGEMENT AND SECRETARYSHIP - 
  THEORY6.TYPOGRAPHY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

8/3/2008

1374 699871 VINOTHINI K F SC Vocational 3 231 success
    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.OFFI

CE MANAGEMENT AND SECRETARYSHIP - 
  THEORY6.TYPOGRAPHY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

7/16/2008

1375 653368 PAVITHRA S F BC Vocational 3 209 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE4.ACCOUNTANCY5.TEX
  TILE TECHNOLOGY  - THEORY6.PRACTICAL - I 5/15/2008
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1376 819954 AARTHI K F MBC vocational 3 207 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUN
  TANCY6.TYPOGRAPHY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 10/31/2007
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